Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

7/29/2022
20 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
20001 Johnny / Mulligan 60.49 2.215 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20002 Sassy / Rush 82.08 1.633 7 3 0 4 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse FflUItSF E Score Place
24001 Loki / Alder -- 6 2 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

7/29/2022
16 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
16203 Katie / Kilfoy 46.42 2.779 0 1 1 0 0 90 1
20inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 65sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20204 Maizie / Langford - 6 2 0 2 1 NQ
20207 Zing / Dunn 61.49 2.179 2 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

7/29/2022
8 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8401 Teague / Dailey 70.01 2.100 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 68sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
12401 Rowan / Main - 3 0 O 1 0 NQ
12404 Breezy / Meyer 69.59 2.112 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:2 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\r/se FTauIts Score Place
16206 Avery / Hoenig 4585 3.337 1 0 0 95 1
16405 Encore / Brewer 44.09 3.470 1 1 0 0 0 90 2
16402 Frankie / Ganz - e ABS
16403 Jake / Spaul -- N ABS
20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 65sec Qs:2 NQs 9 %0Q: 18
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20415 Jax / Eilerman 40.29 3.922 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20404 Everly / Hart 50.75 3.113 1 1 0 0 0 90 2
20401 Reid / Hankins 45.87 3.445 2 0 0 3 0 NQ
20403 Striker / Seaton 35.41 4.462 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
20405 Archie / Entzeroth -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

7129/2022
20406 Margot / Herbst 73.23 2.158 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
20407 Robbie / Culp -- 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20409 Jedi / Schaefer 68.77 2.298 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20410 Leeloo / Tochtrop 63.41 2.492 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
20412 Star / Weaver -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20413 Freddie / Tipton 51.31 3.079 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20414 Lass / MacKenzie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24401 Ruckus / Wingerter 86.35 1.830 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

Open - Regular



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
7/29/2022

8 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
8601 Pip / Gibson -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
8602 Shiloh / Schaefer 64.55 2.696 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse FflUItSF E Score Place
12603 Kiss / McDonald 42,55 4.089 1 0 1 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16602 Pye / Rupprecht -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 65sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvzse F{:iUItSF E Score Place
20604 Gandalf / Evers 61.29 3.035 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20609 Bremar / Blau -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20610 Garth / Greenwell -- 2 2 0 3 1 NQ
20603 Matt / Johnson -- - - - - - ABS

20607 Keeper / Collegeman -- - ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

7/29/2022
24 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
24601 Aja / Ward 67.41 2.759 3 1 2 1 0 NQ
24602 Vivian / Easterley -- 1 2 0 2 1 NQ
24603 Dixie / Bird - R ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/29/2022

8 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 75sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8802 Woody-Wolf / Marley 39.24 4.434 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8805 Nemo / Hale 54.02 3.221 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8801 Sonic / Barnes 40.36 4.311 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8803 Jetta / Meyer 43.17 4.031 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8804 Reggie / Hanna 77.01 2.259 3 3 0 0 0 NQ
8806 Dart> / Hightshoe 44.84 3.880 1 0 0 0 ©O NQ

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:7 NQs b5 %0Q: 58

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12809 Simon / Zangrilli 39.79 4.373 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12806 Nym / Sullivan 4469 3.893 24 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 2
12808 Archer / Breen 50.37 3.454 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12816 Scout / Gibson 52.33 3.325 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12804 Brava / Mierzwa 53.69 3.241 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Zena Z | Zavadil 61.20 2.843 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Peri / Wilson 62.55 2782 6 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100
12601 Bodhi / Ernst 55.14 3.156 1 0 0 0 O NQ
12807 RockyRaccoon / Day 43.58 3.993 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12813 LuLu / Phillips 52.37 3.323 1 1 0 0 O NQ
12814 Randy / Braun 59.08 2.945 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Neo / Wilson 49.86 3.490 0O 1 0 o0 o NQ
12812 Agnes / Porras -- 0 0 0 0 0 AlIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/29/2022

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:14 NQs 12 %Q:54

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16805 Liberty / Zangrilli 4427 4.066 23 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
16821 Penny / Owen 46.19 3.897 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16803 Atta / Parr 47.23 3.811 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16802 Bling / Frasca 48.11 3.741 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16810 Stormie / Istenes 48.39 3.720 19 0O 0 oO 0 0 100
16836 Giorgio / Poirier 48.81 3.688 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16835 Jetson / Jones 50.26 3.581 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Pagne / Denton 50.45 3.568 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16837 Shiraz / Rohlfing 51.09 3.523 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16838 Dot / Parr 51.90 3.468 16 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100
16811 Cindy / Bain 52.03 3.460 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Murphy / Tuncil 55.35 3.252 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Gigi / Burgess 57.39 3.136 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Remy / Laufer 59.97 3.002 8 0O 0 oO 0 0 100
16801 Andre / Poirier 67.63 2.662 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Rudy / Stucker 58.08 3.099 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
16806 Luna / Sansone 55.42 3.248 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Camille / Vassar 45,01 3.999 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Tressa / Burbank 61.99 2.904 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Dew / Jansen 54.45 3.306 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Victory / Meyer 41.61 4.326 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Wolfie / Albers 71.35 2.523 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Duncan / Norris 65.51 2.748 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Cali / Corcoran 49.15 3.662 0 1 1 2 0 NQ
16833 Craze / Miller 60.94 2.954 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
16834 Clark / Braun -- 2 2 1 0 1 NQ
16808 Red Velvet / Guetzlof - - - - - ABS
16820 Leena / Morris -- - - - e ABS
16822 Branch / Frasca - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/29/2022

20 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 65sec Qs:14 NQs 32 %Q: 30
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20806 Stein / Shaiper 36.70 5.068 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20861 Dani / Shaiper 38.05 4.888 26 0O 0O O o0 o0 100 2
20838 Hpnotig / McDonald 38.44 4.839 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20842 Charlotte / Loerch 40.06 4.643 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20852 Tippi / Tipton 40.16 4631 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Goose / Hankins 40.27 4619 24 0O 0 ©O 0 0 100
20832 Zuko / Berkley 40.54 4588 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Jell-O Shot / Moore 41.49 4483 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Ash / Dalan 4179 4451 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Lexi / Bettis 43.08 4318 21 0O 0 0O o0 o0 100
20863 Bing / Dalan 43.34 4292 21 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100
20824 Spark / White 44,42 4187 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Egan / Blau 4581 4.060 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Ripley / Harper 4624 4022 18 0 O O O O 100
20801 Jackpot / Moore 4153 4.479 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20802 Keahilani / Dawidowi  35.15 5.292 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20803 Aurora / Tochtrop 51.40 3.619 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20809 Bandit / Meyer 4521 4.114 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20810 Toby / Winters 57.80 3.218 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20813 Grace / Dunn 48.12 3.865 1 0 0 0 O NQ
20814 Oakley / Hawkins 56.44 3.296 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
20816 Spark / Weinberg -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20818 Kaldi / Hamilton -- 2 0 1 0 1 NQ
20819 Reba / Hugo -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
20821 Trubbel / Jearls 40.69 4.571 0O 0o 0O 1 o NQ
20822 Sculpin / Brewer -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

7/29/2022
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Master - Regular
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Standard Results Master - Regular
7/29/2022

24 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:2 NQs 8 %Q: 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
24807 Zero / Bockhorn 4460 4.170 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24805 Primrose / Davidson 65.53 2.838 3 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24801 Rico / Bird 50.92 3.653 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24802 Duchess / Ward 52.88 3.517 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Yaxley / Henderson 48.21 3.858 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Zeke /| Meyer 58.01 3.206 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Indivar / Giuliano -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
24808 Nitro / Alexander 4473 4.158 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24809 Aries / Niekamp 54.38 3.420 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
24810 Chance / Plank 63.42 2.933 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

7/29/2022

16 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
16209 Lucy / Lukas -- N ABS

20inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20212 Brad / Reckling -- 4 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
7/29/2022

8 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place

8402 Molly / Kilfoy 85.47 1.720 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8403 Brodie / Ray -- S — ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
7/29/2022

16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F Score Place
16604 Iddy / Shaw 56.07 3.317 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16607 Sage / Petty 43.69 4.257 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse FflUItSF E Score Place
20416 Pasha / Wright 60.61 3.069 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20612 Leeba / Goldberg 5451 3.412 0 1 0 0 O NQ
20613 Kenai / Ariola 56.48 3.293 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20614 Lightning / Plank 75.05 2.478 2 0 0 o0 o0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/29/2022

4inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4805 London / Hart 57.90 3.005 22 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
4803 Queeny / Cash 62.23 2.796 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 Loxley / Hart 57.93 3.004 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
4802 Brody-Bear / Marley 52.67 3.304 2 1 1 1 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:8 NQs 5 %0Q: 62

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCouV\r/se F{'_:xultsF E Score Place
8824 Shani / Dietz 40.79 4.266 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8817 Wyatt / Hohrein 52.87 3.291 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8811 Connor / Norris 56.41 3.085 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8823 Punkin' / Kitchell 58.06 2.997 15 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 4
8812 Nori / Jones 61.24 2.841 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
8825 Telly / Haverstick 63.12 2.757 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Adele / Liles 70.69 2.461 3 0 0 0 0 0 100
8807 Luke / Wessel 73.22 2.376 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
8808 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 61.48 2.830 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
8810 Abby / Braucksick 75.86 2.294 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8821 Tristan / Dailey -- 0 0 0 3 1 NQ
8822 Tater Tot / Moore 48.33 3.600 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8827 Wynona / Wessel 65.60 2.652 0O 0 oO 1 0 NQ
8815 Scout / Ray -- - - e ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/29/2022

12 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:3 NQs 6 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
12830 Emmie / Harmon 4181 4305 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12822 Henry / Rich 42.88 4.198 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12820 Josie / Owen 59.33 3.034 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12821 Lacy / Stucker 63.89 2.817 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12823 Pica / Foss 60.99 2.951 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12824 Darby / Mroz 52.79 3.410 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
12828 Shelby / Schubert 81.87 2.199 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12829 Emily / Miller 57.36 3.138 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12831 Tootsie Pop / Moore 50.97 3.531 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
12825 Kindle / Ripperger -- - - - e ABS

16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:9 NQs 13 %Q:41

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16846 Jagger / LaFata 3595 5.174 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16850 Kitrina / Eachempati 36.88 5.043 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16859 Primo / McDonald 36.88 5.043 33 o o0 O o0 o 100 3
16870 Chance / Seaton 37.74 4928 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16845 Levi / Greenwell 40.17 4630 29 0 0 0 0 0 100
16869 Meeka / Heberlein 40.93 4544 29 0 0 0 0 0 100
16847 Zayne [ Berkley 42.69 4.357 27 0 0 0 0 0 100
16857 Mandy / Hackmann 56.17 3.311 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16852 Clyde / Hugo 56.30 3.304 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16608 Ella / Hollowell 63.83 2914 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16840 Melia / Heberlein 61.05 3.047 0 2 1 0 0 NQ
16841 Shine / Seaton 39.87 4.665 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16842 Leo / Rupprecht 41.84 4.446 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/29/2022

16843 Theo / Jacobs 49.31 3.772 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16844 Trouble / Forth 62.78 2.963 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
16849 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 57.41 3.240 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16851 JimmyB / Owens 53.08 3.504 1 1 0 0 O NQ
16853 Gypsee / Rich 42.03 4.425 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16854 Flash / Nichols -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16856 Echo / Lawrence 52.77 3.525 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16861 Rigby / Day 4256 4.370 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16863 Charmer / Hardy 75.73  2.456 4 0 0 0 0 NQ
16848 Kruz / Gregerson -- - e e e e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQs 6 %Q: 14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
20868 Cinder / Sheridan 4155 4.477 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20839 Bones / Dede -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20864 Rango / Heifner 4536 4.101 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20865 Hart / Powell 55,50 3.351 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20866 Myles / Langford -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20870 Koda / Ariola 50.77 3.664 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20872 MacNair / Henderson -- 2 1 1 2 1 NQ
20867 Allie / Behrens - O 0O O o0 o0 AlS



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

7/29/2022

20 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Falt:ults E Score Place
20002 Sassy / Rush 38.87 3.113 0 0 0 0 100 1
20001 Johnny / Mulligan 33.07 3.659 1 0 1 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS;E Fallzults E Score Place
24001 Loki / Alder 35.25 3.433 2 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
7/29/2022

16 inches Yardage: 119 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
16203 Katie / Kilfoy 25.20 4.722 0 0 0 0 100 1
20inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
20204 Maizie / Langford 42.12 2.873 4 0 0 O NQ
20207 Zing / Dunn 31.42 3.851 2 0 2 0 NQ
20404 Everly / Hart -- 0 2 2 1 NQ
20405 Archie / Entzeroth 19.48 6.211 0 O 2 0 NQ
20406 Margot / Herbst 35.41 3.417 0O O 2 0 NQ
20407 Robbie / Culp - 0O ©O 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
7/29/2022
8 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 51sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG Falt:ults E Score Place
8401 Teague / Dailey 33.80 4.201 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
12401 Rowan / Main 74.55 1.905 2 0 0 o0 NQ
12404 Breezy / Meyer -- 5 0 2 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 45sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couwe FaFuIts E Score Place
16206 Avery / Hoenig 23.67 6.126 0 0 0 100 1
16401 Spirit / Alexander 4241 3.419 2 0 0 o0 NQ
16402 Frankie / Ganz - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:1 NQs 8 %0Q: 11
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:f;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20610 Garth / Greenwell 25.62 5.816 1 0 0 0 95 1
20401 Reid / Hankins - 3 0 1 1 NQ
20403 Striker / Seaton -- 4 0 2 1 NQ
20409 Jedi / Schaefer 53.60 2.780 2 0 0 o NQ
20410 Leeloo / Tochtrop 48.97 3.043 1 1 0 0 NQ
20412 Star / Weaver 23.46 6.351 0O O 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
7/29/2022

20413 Freddie / Tipton 23.66 6.298 0O O 3 0 NQ
20414 Lass / MacKenzie -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20415 Jax / Eilerman 29.47 5.056 1 2 1 0 NQ
20607 Keeper / Collegeman -- - = e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place

24401 Ruckus / Wingerter 52,57 2.834 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/29/2022

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG Falt:ults E Score Place
12603 Kiss / McDonald 28.40 5.739 0 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
16405 Encore / Brewer 3249 5.140 1 0 0 0 NQ
16403 Jake / Spaul -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
20609 Bremar / Blau 28.73 5.952 0 0 0 0 100 1
20846 Grit / Foss 4498 3.802 0 0 0 0 100 2
20604 Gandalf / Evers -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20835 Tybee / Ripperger 38.10 4.488 1 0 2 0 NQ
20845 Zac / Nichols 37.80 4.524 2 2 2 0 NQ
20849 Onyx / Diether-Haake -- 1 1 2 1 NQ
20862 Effy / Vold -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
24402 Ryder / Sheridan 38.43 4.450 0 2 1 0 NQ

24602 Vivian / Easterley -- 2 2 3 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/29/2022

24603 Dixie / Bird 37.43 4.569 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/29/2022

8 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:6  NQs 2 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouz;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8802 Woody-Wolf / Marley 28.21 5.778 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Sonic / Barnes 29.52 5522 23 0 0 0 0 100 2
8803 Jetta / Meyer 33.59 4.853 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
8602 Shiloh / Schaefer 4561 3.574 7 0 0 0 0 100 4

8804 Reggie / Hanna 46.05 3.540 6 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Nemo / Hale 46.29 3521 6 O 0 0 o0 100
8601 Pip / Gibson 38.15 4.273 1 2 1 0 NQ
8806 Dart> / Hightshoe 37.36 4.363 0 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:6 NQs 5 %0Q: 55
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCouz;e FaFuIts E Score Place
12809 Simon / Zangrilli 2711 6.013 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
12816 Scout / Gibson 36.61 4.452 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
12806 Nym / Sullivan 3740 4.358 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
12818 Neo / Wilson 39.00 4.179 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
12804 Brava / Mierzwa 4517 3.609 0 0 0 0 100
12814 Randy / Braun 45.34  3.595 0 0 0 0 100
12601 Bodhi / Ernst 59.26 2.751 1 0 0 0 NQ
12802 Peri / Wilson 55.32 2.946 1 0 0 O NQ
12805 Zena Z | Zavadil 50.10 3.253 0 1 0 0 NQ
12808 Archer / Breen 51.77 3.149 2 0 0 0 NQ
12813 LuLu / Phillips 43.56 3.742 0 1 1 0 NQ
12807 RockyRaccoon / Day -- T ABS
12812 Agnes / Porras -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/29/2022

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:21 NQs 7 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(EE Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16831 Blazyn / Dietz 27.03 6.178 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
16828 Gigi / Burgess 29.27 5.706 18 0O 0O 0 O 100 2
16821 Penny / Owen 3149 5.303 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
16805 Liberty / Zangrilli 32.69 5.109 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
16602 Pye / Rupprecht 33.81 4939 14 0 0 0 0 100
16835 Jetson / Jones 36.29 4.602 11 0 0 0 0 100
16834 Clark / Braun 36.94 4521 11 0 0 0 0 100
16833 Craze / Miller 37.16 4.494 10 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Andre / Poirier 37.81 4.417 10 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Pagne / Denton 38.06 4.388 9 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Stormie / Istenes 38.81 4.303 9 0O 0 oO 0 100
16825 Remy / Laufer 39.01 4.281 8 0 0 0 0 100
16837 Shiraz / Rohlfing 39.59 4.218 8 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Cindy / Bain 39.70 4.207 8 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Bling / Frasca 3991 4.184 8 0O 0O 0 O 100
16838 Dot / Parr 40.59 4.114 7 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Dew / Jansen 41.00 4.073 7 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Tressa / Burbank 42.48 3.931 5 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Atta / Parr 4289 3894 5 0O 0O 0 O 100
16830 Murphy / Tuncil 4497 3.714 3 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Luna / Sansone 4548 3.672 2 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Rudy / Stucker 48.07 3.474 1 1 1 0 NQ
16809 Camille / Vassar 3491 4.784 0 2 1 0 NQ
16815 Victory / Meyer 29.06 5.747 1 0 2 0 NQ
16816 Wolfie / Albers 53.48 3.123 0O 0 1 o0 NQ
16818 Duncan / Norris 40.19 4.155 0 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/29/2022

16824 Cali / Corcoran 27.01 6.183 0 0 2 0 NQ
16836 Giorgio / Paoirier -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16808 Red Velvet / Guetzlof - - - - - ABS
16820 Leena / Morris -- - - e ABS
16822 Branch / Frasca -- 0O 0O 0 © AIS
20 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:24 NQs 17 %Q:59

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
20844 JackDaniels / Owens 24.69 6.926 21 0O 0 oO 0 100 1
20861 Dani / Shaiper 26.22 6.522 19 0O 0O 0 O 100 2
20852 Tippi / Tipton 26.68 6.409 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
20821 Trubbel / Jearls 26.98 6.338 19 0 0 0 0 100 4
20832 Zuko / Berkley 28.43 6.015 17 0O 0O 0 O 100
20808 Ash / Dalan 28.74 5950 17 0O 0O 0 O 100
20801 Jackpot / Moore 28.88 5.921 17 0 0 0 0 100
20858 Chance / Tochtrop 28.95 5.907 17 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Charlotte / Loerch 29.15 5.866 16 0O o0 oO 0 100
20840 Goose / Hankins 29.65 5.767 16 0O o0 oO 0 100
20824 Spark / White 30.17 5.668 15 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Aurora / Tochtrop 30.48 5.610 15 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Egan / Blau 30.99 5518 15 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Reba / Hugo 31.80 5.377 14 0O 0O 0 O 100
20813 Grace / Dunn 3229 529 13 0O 0O 0 O 100
20848 Elcie / Cinotto 3241 5.276 13 0 0 0 0 100
20863 Bing / Dalan 3292 5.194 13 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Archer / Sullivan 33.08 5.169 12 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Ripley / Harper 33.46 5.111 12 0 0 0 © 100
20814 Oakley / Hawkins 34.05 5.022 11 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Romeo / Langford 34.82 4911 11 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

7/29/2022

20826
20850
20818
20802
20806
20809
20810
20812
20816
20822
20827
20828
20831
20837
20838
20843
20847
20851
20856
20857
20804
20807
20811
20841
20855
20859

Quinn / Palutis
Sprite / Schnellmann
Kaldi / Hamilton
Keabhilani / Dawidowi
Stein / Shaiper
Bandit / Meyer

Toby / Winters

Lexi / Bettis

Spark / Weinberg
Sculpin / Brewer
Ryker / Brinson
Odin / Harmon

Skip / LaFata

True / Schroeder
Hpnotiq / McDonald
Saban / Florence
Bounce / Peskie
Love / Patterson
Jell-O Shot / Moore
Sidekick Kato / Dawid
Abbey / Koenig
Wushu / Vold

Gil / Gregerson

Bryn / MacKenzie
Rik / Rabeneck
Jayla / Koenig

37.21
43.62
45.22

4.596
3.920
3.782

6.136
3.751

5.233
4.870
6.162
3.603
3.459
3.326

5.653

O O P P W N O O FP P OO O O P B N O O O

R O O O O O O O O B OO OO O o o o o o

o r P OO0 OO P P b OO O FP B O O O O O

- O r b OO OO0 OO0 P P PpP OO P BB O O O

Master - Regular

100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/29/2022

24 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:5 NQs 6 %Q: 45

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R w . E Score Place
24801 Rico / Bird 26.80 6.381 21 0O 0 0 o0 100 1
24802 Duchess / Ward 30.01 5.698 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
24808 Nitro / Alexander 31.07 5.504 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
24805 Primrose / Davidson ~ 39.90 4.286 8 0 0 0 0 100 4
24810 Chance / Plank 4434 3.857 0 0 0 0 100
24601 Aja / Ward 53.85 3.175 3 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Yaxley / Henderson 29.09 5.878 0 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Zeke /| Meyer 45.06 3.795 2 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Indivar / Giuliano 3453 4.952 0 1 2 0 NQ
24807 Zero / Bockhorn 35.98 4.753 1 1 1 0 NQ
24809 Aries / Niekamp 34.92 4.897 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
7/29/2022

8 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R w . E Score Place
8402 Molly / Kilfoy 63.92 2.222 1 1 1 0 NQ
8403 Brodie / Ray -- - = e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS;E Fallzults E Score Place
16209 Lucy / Lukas - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place

20212 Brad / Reckling 4552 3.273 3 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
7/29/2022

8 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 55sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
8821 Tristan / Dailey 36.47 4.469 3 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 51sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
16604 Iddy / Shaw 4527 3.777 1 1 0 0 NQ
16607 Sage / Petty 43.38 3.942 4 1 0 O NQ
16863 Charmer / Hardy 53.22 3.213 2 0 1 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 53sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Fg:ouwe Fallzults £ Score Place
20416 Pasha / Wright 46.33 3.691 2 1 2 0 NQ
20612 Leeba / Goldberg 34.28 4.988 1 1 3 0 NQ
20613 Kenai / Ariola 30.79 5.554 0 0 2 0 NQ
20865 Hart / Powell - 2 1 0 o0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/29/2022

4inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 58 sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouz;e F?:UHS E Score Place
4802 Brody-Bear / Marley 37.05 4.399 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
4805 London / Hart 39.38 4.139 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 Loxley / Hart 40.35 4.040 17 0 0 0 0 100 3

4803 Queeny / Cash -- 4 0 0 1 NQ
8inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 55sec Qs:8 NQs 3 %Q: 73
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouz;e FaFuIts E Score Place
8824 Shani / Dietz 28.73 5.674 26 0 0 0 0 100 1
8822 Tater Tot / Moore 33.83 4.818 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
8817 Wyatt / Hohrein 39.20 4.158 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
8810 Abby / Braucksick 4542  3.589 9 0 0 0 0 100 4
8811 Connor / Norris 48.05 3.392 6 0 0 0 0 100
8823 Punkin' / Kitchell 51.58 3.160 3 0 0 0 0 100
8825 Telly / Haverstick 53.55 3.044 1 0 0 0 0 100
8827 Wynona / Wessel 54.19 3.008 0 0O oO 0 0 100
8807 Luke / Wessel 59.50 2.739 0 0 0 0 NQ
8808 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 53.82 3.029 1 1 0 0 NQ
8814 Adele / Liles 59.71 2.730 0 0 1 0 NQ
8815 Scout / Ray -- s ABS
12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:6 NQs 3 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place

12822 Henry / Rich 29.94 5578 23 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/29/2022

12830 Emmie / Harmon 3223 5.182 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
12823 Pica / Foss 39.22 4.258 13 0 0 0 0 100
12824 Darby / Mroz 40.40 4.134 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
12820 Josie / Owen 4143 4031 11 0 0 0 0 100
12821 Lacy / Stucker 46.93 3.558 6 0 0 0 0 100
12825 Kindle / Ripperger -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
12828 Shelby / Schubert 77.88 2.144 1 1 2 0 NQ
12829 Emily / Miller 39.98 4.177 1 1 1 o0 NQ
12831 Tootsie Pop / Moore -- - - - e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 51sec Qs:10 NQs 11 %Q:48
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts FS:OU(EE Fallzults E Score Place
16870 Chance / Seaton 2448 6.985 26 0O O 0 ©O 100 1
16845 Levi / Greenwell 26.43 6.470 24 0 0 0 0 100 2
16869 Meeka / Heberlein 2746 6.227 23 0 0 0 0 100 3
16853 Gypsee / Rich 2755 6.207 23 0 0 0 0 100 4
16842 Leo / Rupprecht 29.95 5710 21 0 0 0 0 100
16847 Zayne / Berkley 31.13 5.493 19 0 0 0 0 100
16840 Melia / Heberlein 31.83 5372 19 0 0 0 0 100
16857 Mandy / Hackmann 42.14 4.058 8 0 0 0 0 100
16843 Theo / Jacobs 4540 3.767 0 0 0 0 100
16852 Clyde / Hugo 46.71 3.661 4 0O 0 0 o0 100
16608 Ella / Hollowell 54.86 3.117 1 1 2 0 NQ
16841 Shine / Seaton -- 0 1 3 1 NQ
16844 Trouble / Forth 51.08 3.348 1 0 0 0 NQ
16846 Jagger / LaFata 25.65 6.667 0 1 1 0 NQ
16849 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 54.70 3.126 1 0 0 0 NQ
16850 Kitrina / Eachempati 29.98 5.704 1 0 0 0 NQ
16851 JimmyB / Owens 30.78 5.556 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/29/2022
16854 Flash / Nichols 28.57 5.985 0 0 1 0 NQ
16856 Echo / Lawrence 37.20 4.597 0 0 1 0 NQ
16859 Primo / McDonald 2581 6.625 0 0 1 0 NQ
16861 Rigby / Day 2521 6.783 0 0 1 0 NQ
16848 Kruz / Gregerson -- - - - - ABS
20829 Cassi / Hill -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %0Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts Fg:ou:;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20864 Rango / Heifner 29.17 5.862 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
20868 Cinder / Sheridan 31.00 5.516 22 0 0 0 0 100 2
20870 Koda / Ariola 35.26 4.850 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
20872 MacNair / Henderson  40.21 4.253 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
20614 Lightning / Plank 57.88 2.954 2 2 0 0 NQ
20866 Myles / Langford 60.38 2.832 1 0 0 0 NQ
20839 Bones/ Dede - - - = - - ABS
20867 Allie / Behrens - 0O 0O o0 o AlS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
7/29/2022

8 inches SCT 41.25 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place
8602 Shiloh / Schaefer 41.25 0 0 0 10 1
8401 Teague / Dailey 43.06 1 0 0 NQ
8601 Pip / Gibson -- 2 1 0 NQ
8801 Sonic / Barnes 33.08 1 1 0 NQ

Time Points
Truncated time = 41.25 10
Truncated time <= 45.00 9
Truncated time <= 49.00 8
Truncated time <= 53.00 7
Truncated time <= 57.00 6
Truncated time <  60.00 5
12 inches SCT 33.85sec Qs:4 NQs5 %Q: 44

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place
12807 RockyRaccoon / Day 33.85 0 0 0 10 1
12818 Neo / Wilson 36.07 0 0 0 9
12808 Archer / Breen 36.56 0 0 0 9
12802 Peri / Wilson 45.08 0 0 0 6
12401 Rowan / Main -- 1 0 1 NQ
12402 Ozzie / Hill -- 0 0 1 NQ
12603 Kiss / McDonald 28.72 1 1 0 NQ
12805 Zena Z | Zavadil 44.24 1 0 0 NQ
12816 Scout / Gibson -- 0 1 0 NQ
12203 Jiffy / Ganz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

Regular

7/29/2022
Time Points
Truncated time = 33.85 10
Truncated time <= 37.00 9
Truncated time <= 40.00 8
Truncated time <= 44.00 7
Truncated time <= 47.00 6
Truncated time <= 50.00 5
Truncated time <= 54.00 4
Truncated time <= 57.00 3
Truncated time <  60.00 2
16 inches SCT 32.74 sec Qs:11 NQs 5 %0Q: 69
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Cou\Arlse F,?UHSE Points Place
16821 Penny / Owen 32.74 0 0 0 10 1
16835 Jetson / Jones 32.77 0 0 0 9
16809 Camille / Vassar 33.33 0 0 0 9
16206 Avery / Hoenig 35.07 0 0 0 9
16817 Pagne / Denton 39.36 0 0 0 8
16806 Luna / Sansone 39.87 0 0 0 8
16813 Dew / Jansen 41.22 0 0 0 7
16837 Shiraz / Rohlfing 41.29 0 0 0 7
16811 Cindy / Bain 41.81 0 0 0 7
16830 Murphy / Tuncil 42.94 0 0 0 7
16825 Remy / Laufer 52.00 0 0 0 4
16602 Pye / Rupprecht 52.79 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Rudy / Stucker 36.42 1 3 0 NQ
16824 Cali / Corcoran 29.22 0 2 0 NQ
16831 Blazyn / Dietz 27.61 1 1 0 NQ
16834 Clark / Braun 38.44 1 0 0 NQ
16403 Jake / Spaul -- - - - e ABS
16808 Red Velvet / Guetzlof -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
7/29/2022
16820 Leena / Morris -- - - - - e ABS
16822 Branch / Frasca - 0 0 0 AIS
Time Points
Truncated time = 32.74 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 42.00 7
Truncated time <= 45.00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time <= 52 .00 4
Truncated time < §55.00 3
20 inches SCT 25.35sec Qs:13 NQs 26 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
20831 Skip / LaFata 25.35 0 0 0 10 1
20802 Keahilani / Dawidowi  25.92 0 0 0 9
20861 Dani / Shaiper 29.84 0O ©O 0 8
20842 Charlotte / Loerch 30.11 0 0 0 8
20813 Grace / Dunn 30.21 0 0 0 8
20863 Bing / Dalan 31.83 0 0 0 7
20809 Bandit / Meyer 32.15 0 0 0 7
20857 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 33.93 0 0 0 6
20803 Aurora / Tochtrop 35.23 0 0 0 6
20836 Ripley / Harper 37.24 0 0 0 5
20841 Bryn / MacKenzie 41.06 0 0 0 3
20826 Quinn / Palutis 42.33 0 0 0 3
20810 Toby / Winters 47.40 0 0 0 1
20205 Sylvie / Bronson -- 0 0 1 NQ
20206 Sage / Petty 30.67 1 1 0 NQ
20207 Zing / Dunn -- 0 0 1 NQ
20208 Fleury / Sansone 40.37 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
7/29/2022

20401 Reid / Hankins -- 0 1 1 NQ
20403 Striker / Seaton -- 0 0 1 NQ
20405 Archie / Entzeroth 48.25 1 1 0 NQ
20409 Jedi / Schaefer -- 0 0 1 NQ
20414 Lass / MacKenzie -- 0 0 1 NQ
20415 Jax / Eilerman 39.85 1 1 0 NQ
20603 Matt / Johnson 40.93 0 6 0 NQ
20604 Gandalf / Evers 37.99 1 1 0 NQ
20609 Bremar / Blau -- 0 0 1 NQ
20610 Garth / Greenwell 26.30 1 0 0 NQ
20808 Ash / Dalan -- 0 0 1 NQ
20818 Kaldi / Hamilton 43.07 1 0 0 NQ
20821 Trubbel / Jearls -- 0 1 1 NQ
20824 Spark / White 29.17 0 1 0 NQ
20827 Ryker / Brinson 29.13 1 1 0 NQ
20832 Zuko / Berkley 30.28 0 1 0 NQ
20834 Romeo / Langford 40.83 1 0 0 NQ
20840 Goose / Hankins -- 0 0 1 NQ
20845 Zac / Nichols -- 1 2 1 NQ
20852 Tippi / Tipton 27.29 1 1 0 NQ
20858 Chance / Tochtrop 32.98 0 1 0 NQ
20859 Jayla / Koenig 26.61 2 2 0 NQ
20407 Robbie / Culp -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20811 Gil / Gregerson -- e ABS
20846 Grit / Foss - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
7/29/2022
Time Points
Truncated time = 25 .35 10
Truncated time <= 27.00 9
Truncated time <= 30.00 8
Truncated time <= 32.00 7
Truncated time <= 35.00 6
Truncated time <= 38.00 5
Truncated time <= 40.00 4
Truncated time <= 43.00 3
Truncated time <= 45.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches SCT 33.22 sec Qs:4 NQs 6 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
24801 Rico / Bird 33.22 0 0 0 10 1
24803 Yaxley / Henderson 37.87 0 0 0 8
24805 Primrose / Davidson  38.76 0 0 0 8
24804 Zeke | Meyer 39.17 0 0 0 8
24601 Aja/ Ward 47.40 2 2 0 NQ
24602 Vivian / Easterley -- 0 0 1 NQ
24603 Dixie / Bird -- 0 0 1 NQ
24802 Duchess / Ward 37.90 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Indivar / Giuliano -- 0 1 1 NQ
24807 Zero / Bockhorn 30.71 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
7/29/2022

Time Points
Truncated time = 33,22 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 43.00 7
Truncated time <= 46.00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time < 50.00 4

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results

Preferred

7/29/2022
8 inches SCT 37.04 sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F';aultsE Points Place
8820 Rhys / Corcoran 37.04 0 0 0 10 1
8811 Connor / Norris 47.98 0 0 0 7
8603 Ty / Kitchell 48.43 0 0 0 7
8821 Tristan / Dailey -- 0 2 1 NQ
8402 Molly / Kilfoy - R ABS
8403 Brodie / Ray - - e e e e ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 37.04 10
Truncated time <= 40.00 9
Truncated time <= 44.00 8
Truncated time <= 48.00 7
Truncated time <= 51.00 6
Truncated time <= 55 .00 5
Truncated time <= 59.00 4
Truncated time < 60.00 3
12 inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs 3 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F:xultsE Points Place
12822 Henry / Rich 34.44 2 3 0 NQ
12823 Pica / Foss -- 1 0 1 NQ
12828 Shelby / Schubert - 0 0 0 NQ
12827 Gilly / Jacobs -- e ABS
Time Points
16 inches SCT 25.01 sec Qs:6 NQs 9 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
16846 Jagger / LaFata 25.01 0 0 0 10 1



Time 2 Beat Results

Preferred

7/29/2022
16842 Leo / Rupprecht 30.56 0 0 0 8
16862 Cody / McLees 35.19 0 0 0 6
16856 Echo / Lawrence 36.66 0 0 0 5
16857 Mandy / Hackmann 40.09 0 0 0 4
16843 Theo / Jacobs 40.35 0 0 0 4
16207 Bonus / Winter -- 0 0 1 NQ
16208 Joey / Frasca 40.92 1 1 0 NQ
16211 Ree / Evers 49.79 0 1 0 NQ
16212 Elcie / Cinotto -- 0 1 0 NQ
16214 Tater / Smith -- 0 0 1 NQ
16849 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 43.45 0 1 0 NQ
16854 Flash / Nichols 31.76 1 1 0 NQ
16859 Primo / McDonald 30.52 0 1 0 NQ
16861 Rigby / Day 31.52 1 0 0 NQ
16209 Lucy / Lukas -- - - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 25.01 10
Truncated time <= 27.00 9
Truncated time <= 30.00 8
Truncated time <= 32.00 7
Truncated time <= 35.00 6
Truncated time <= 37.00 5
Truncated time <= 40.00 4
Truncated time <= 42.00 3
Truncated time <= 45.00 2
Truncated time < §55.00 1
20 inches SCT 37.3sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points Place
20213 Vega / Bockhorn 37.30 0 0 0 10 1
20872 MacNair / Henderson  39.60 0 0 0 9
20614 Lightning / Plank 42.23 0 0 0 8



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
7/29/2022

20211 Chance / Plank 45.38 0 0 0 7
20212 Brad / Reckling -- 0 1 1 NQ
20868 Cinder / Sheridan 33.87 1 0 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 37.30 10

Truncated time <= 41.00
Truncated time <= 44.00
Truncated time <= 48.00

O N 00 ©

Truncated time < 50.00




FAST Results Novice A - Regular
7/29/2022

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place

20002 Sassy / Rush 35.47 3 3 6 19 20 NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
7/29/2022

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
8202 RocketMan / Barnes -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 8i0 ss Score Place
12404 Breezy / Meyer 34.55 2 9 13 27 20 71 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
16206 Avery / Hoenig 34.52 6 5 11 27 20 69 1
16205 Skye / Petty 35.03 6 9 6 27 20 68 2
16401 Spirit / Alexander 41.95 6 3 6 10 20 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 sg Score Place
20415 Jax / Eilerman 36.77 4 7 13 27 20 67 1
20207 Zing / Dunn 26.92 5 5 13 19 20 62 2
20208 Fleury / Sansone 33.66 5 3 11 17 O NQ
20409 Jedi / Schaefer 35.90 6 3 13 10 20 NQ
20407 Robbie / Culp - - - - - - ABS



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
7/29/2022

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time s 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place

24603 Dixie / Bird 32.47 6 3 11 8 20 NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
7/29/2022

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
8401 Teague / Dailey 38.99 6 7 6 27 O NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 8i0 ss Score Place
12601 Bodhi / Ernst 34.69 4 9 13 27 20 73 1
12808 Archer / Breen 36.48 5 7 13 19 20 63 2
12603 Kiss / McDonald 35.39 5 4 12 O 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 ss Score Place
16835 Jetson / Jones 13.53 3 5 6 19 O NQ
16402 Frankie / Ganz - e ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs 6 %Q: 14
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 ss Score Place
20846 Grit / Foss 38.30 5 7 13 27 20 66 1
20401 Reid / Hankins 41.43 3 0 13 10 O NQ
20403 Striker / Seaton 51.71 6 0 6 18 O NQ
20405 Archie / Entzeroth 47.10 4 0 6 19 O NQ
20410 Leeloo / Tochtrop 39.32 4 0 6 18 O NQ
20604 Gandalf / Evers 39.34 5 3 0 10 O NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
7/29/2022

20850 Sprite / Schnellmann  44.21 5 7 7 0 20 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
24401 Ruckus / Wingerter 44.34 4 0 7 18 O NQ

24602 Vivian / Easterley 41.29 4 4 7 8 20 NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

7/29/2022
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
12802 Peri / Wilson 28.50 4 9 13 27 20 73 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 8i0 ss Score Place
16405 Encore / Brewer 27.74 6 6 13 27 O NQ
16825 Remy / Laufer 43.01 5 4 7 18 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %0Q: 33
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 ss Score Place
20814 Oakley / Hawkins 34.40 5 7 13 27 20 70 1
20414 Lass / MacKenzie 34.29 4 7 13 27 20 69 2
20413 Freddie / Tipton 33.17 3 7 18 27 O NQ
20610 Garth / Greenwell -- 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20828 Odin / Harmon 28.53 6 5 18 27 O NQ
20849 Onyx / Diether-Haake 38.75 4 7 13 10 O NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
24601 Aja / Ward 38.05 5 7 7 27 20 60 1



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
7/29/2022



FAST Results Master - Regular
7/29/2022

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's zzoméi 810 sSg  Score Place
8804 Reggie / Hanna 25.79 4 9 13 27 20 73 1

8601 Pip / Gibson 35.93 6 5 6 10 O NQ
8602 Shiloh / Schaefer 34.45 5 5 13 19 O NQ
8806 Dart> / Hightshoe 35.59 6 9 18 27 O NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:4 NQs1 %Q:80
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 250iné_s7 810 s Score Place
12807 RockyRaccoon / Day  30.72 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12813 LuLu / Phillips 31.98 5 9 13 27 20 74 2
12816 Scout / Gibson 33.53 5 9 13 27 20 74 3
12818 Neo / Wilson 28.21 4 9 13 19 20 65 4
12805 Zena Z | Zavadil 32.37 3 9 11 10 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:11 NQs 7 %Q: 61
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zliloin;_s? 810 s Score Place
16806 Luna / Sansone 32.78 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
16831 Blazyn / Dietz 33.86 6 6 18 27 20 77 2
16836 Giorgio / Poirier 33.08 6 9 13 27 20 75 3
16804 Rudy / Stucker 33.55 6 9 13 27 20 75 4
16803 Atta / Parr 27.92 5 9 13 27 20 74
16821 Penny / Owen 26.94 4 9 13 27 20 73
16817 Pagne / Denton 29.23 4 9 13 27 20 73
16813 Dew / Jansen 35.44 6 7 13 27 20 73



FAST Results Master - Regular
7/29/2022

16838 Dot / Parr 29.85 5 6 13 27 20 71

16824 Cali / Corcoran 31.59 6 9 18 18 20 71

16805 Liberty / Zangrilli 38.48 6 7 13 27 20 70

16602 Pye / Rupprecht 37.49 3 3 13 18 O NQ

16809 Camille / Vassar 24.29 5 9 6 27 O NQ

16810 Stormie / Istenes 41.14 3 3 13 9 0 NQ

16815 Victory / Meyer 35.92 6 7 6 17 O NQ

16818 Duncan / Norris 28.06 5 5 13 19 O NQ

16830 Murphy / Tuncil 41.48 4 4 13 18 O NQ

16837 Shiraz / Rohlfing 39.53 5 3 13 19 O NQ

16403 Jake / Spaul -- s ABS

16822 Branch / Frasca -- 6 9 18 27 20 AIS

20inches SCT 32sec Qs:19 NQs 9 %Q: 68
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZOin;_SY 810 s  Score Place

20831 Skip / LaFata 29.05 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20808 Ash / Dalan 29.88 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20863 Bing / Dalan 30.41 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
20827 Ryker / Brinson 31.37 6 9 18 27 20 80 4
20806 Stein / Shaiper 31.66 6 9 18 27 20 80

20821 Trubbel / Jearls 27.79 5 9 18 27 20 79

20809 Bandit / Meyer 22.21 4 9 18 27 20 78

20859 Jayla / Koenig 26.57 4 9 18 27 20 78

20832 Zuko / Berkley 28.58 4 9 18 27 20 78

20861 Dani / Shaiper 37.67 6 9 18 27 20 75

20854 Egan / Blau 29.89 5 9 13 27 20 74

20841 Bryn / MacKenzie 34.10 4 7 18 27 20 74

20836 Ripley / Harper 29.18 4 9 13 27 20 73

20857 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 32.97 6 7 18 19 20 70



FAST Results Master - Regular
7/29/2022

20812 Lexi / Bettis 36.33 5 7 13 27 20 68

20818 Kaldi / Hamilton 29.10 5 9 13 19 20 66

20842 Charlotte / Loerch 22.47 6 6 13 8 20 63

20851 Love / Patterson 41.61 5 7 13 27 20 63

20803 Aurora / Tochtrop 32.98 4 7 13 18 20 62

20603 Matt / Johnson 36.36 3 3 13 O 0 NQ

20609 Bremar / Blau 41.65 5 7 13 19 20 NQ

20802 Keabhilani / Dawidowi -- 4 0 7 0 NQ

20810 Toby / Winters -- 5 3 6 0 0 NQ

20813 Grace / Dunn 18.73 5 5 6 19 O NQ

20819 Reba / Hugo 39.86 5 4 13 19 O NQ

20826 Quinn / Palutis 34.51 4 9 13 27 O NQ

20847 Bounce / Peskie 39.21 4 3 6 0 0 NQ

20858 Chance / Tochtrop 36.17 4 3 6 27 0 NQ

20607 Keeper / Collegeman -- T ABS

20811 Gil / Gregerson -- T ABS

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's Zlioiné_SY 810 s  Score Place

24807 Zero / Bockhorn 34.34 5 7 18 27 20 75 1
24802 Duchess / Ward 35.26 6 4 13 27 20 67 2
24803 Yaxley / Henderson 37.73 5 7 7 271 20 61 3
24402 Ryder / Sheridan 36.38 5 7 13 27 O NQ

24804 Zeke /| Meyer 26.60 5 5 6 19 O NQ

24806 Indivar / Giuliano 42.72 4 7 13 17 20 NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
7/29/2022

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
8403 Brodie / Ray -- - - - e ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 8i0 ss Score Place
16208 Joey / Frasca 42.09 3 7 13 19 20 55 1
16207 Bonus / Winter -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16214 Tater / Smith -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 ss Score Place

20212 Brad / Reckling 18.66 4 5 6 19 20 54 1



FAST Results

Open - Preferred

7/29/2022
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
16844 Trouble / Forth 31.58 6 9 13 19 20 67 1
16209 Lucy / Lukas -- - - e ABS
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time s 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
20209 Lucky / Wright 32.78 6 9 13 19 20 67 1



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
7/29/2022

20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place

20612 Leeba / Goldberg 34.28 6 9 18 17 20 70 1



FAST Results Master - Preferred
7/29/2022

4inches SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
4805 London / Hart 31.27 4 9 13 19 O NQ
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:4 NQs 1 %Q: 80
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 8i0 ss Score Place
8821 Tristan / Dailey 30.36 5 9 13 27 20 74 1
8812 Nori / Jones 37.49 5 9 13 27 20 74 2
8827 Wynona / Wessel 33.08 4 9 13 19 20 65 3
8813 Tag / Schaefer 39.74 5 7 13 18 20 62 4
8820 Rhys / Corcoran 30.84 5 9 13 9 20 NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
12830 Emmie / Harmon 37.19 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12819 Bling / Frasca 30.61 5 9 13 19 20 66 2
12822 Henry / Rich - 2 2 5 0 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:7 NQs 4 %Q: 64
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
16846 Jagger / LaFata 29.07 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16212 Elcie / Cinotto 34.19 6 9 18 27 20 80 2

16849 Luke / Cordell-Wheel  34.54 6 7 13 27 20 73 3



FAST Results Master - Preferred
7/29/2022

16842 Leo / Rupprecht 38.29 4 7 18 27 20 73 4
16861 Rigby / Day 36.81 6 7 13 27 20 72
16843 Theo / Jacobs 23.89 4 9 13 19 20 65
16856 Echo / Lawrence 27.00 5 6 13 18 20 62
16850 Kitrina / Eachempati 32.39 5 2 5 8 NQ
16853 Gypsee / Rich 24.22 5 6 13 27 O NQ
16859 Primo / McDonald 40.65 6 4 12 17 20 NQ
16862 Cody / McLees 29.89 3 5 13 10 O NQ
16857 Mandy / Hackmann -- N ABS
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:4 NQs1 %0Q: 80
Armband Call Name/Owner Time T's zlioin;:s? 810 sSp  Score Place
20868 Cinder / Sheridan 34.02 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
20872 MacNair / Henderson  32.36 4 9 13 27 20 73 2
20211 Chance / Plank 34.44 4 9 13 27 20 73 3
20213 Vega / Bockhorn 39.42 6 7 13 27 20 69 4
20614 Lightning / Plank 40.96 4 7 13 19 O NQ



Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

7/130/2022

12 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
12001 Rigger / Rice -- N ABS

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
20001 Johnny / Mulligan 60.16 2.443 1 1 0 0 0 90 1

24 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F_?UHSF E Score Place
24001 Loki / Alder - 7 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

7/130/2022
12 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
12201 Zazi Z | Zavadil -- - - - - - ABS
12202 Barcleigh / Boedeker -- - = e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse FTauItsF Score Place
16202 Dolce / Stoub 4790 3.027 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
16204 Surf / Perez - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF £ Score Place
20208 Fleury / Sansone 43.75 3.360 0 1 1 0 0 90 1
20204 Maizie / Langford -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20207 Zing / Dunn -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
20201 Santana / Hewitt -- - - = - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvzse F$UItSF Score Place
24201 Ronnie / Flegle -- 2 0 2 1 0 NQ
24202 Waffle / Curry 51.53 2.853 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
7/30/2022



Standard Results

Open - Regular

7/130/2022
8 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
8201 Seymour / Ebel 62.92 2.352 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8401 Teague / Dailey -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 68sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse FTauItsF E Score Place
12204 Saoirse / Vetz 68.16 2.171 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
12403 Tucci / Heitzig 81.59 1.814 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
12404 Breezy / Meyer 78.89 1.876 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\rlse FTauIts Score Place
16201 Restitution / LaFaver 49.83 3.050 0O O 0 0 100 1
16404 Captain / Hunt 56.61 2.685 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16402 Frankie / Ganz -- - - = - ABS
16403 Jake / Spaul - - = e - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 63 sec Qs:2 NQs 9 %0Q: 18
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
20405 Archie / Entzeroth 45,27 3.424 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20414 Lass / MacKenzie 51.73 2.996 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20401 Reid / Hankins 58.22 2.662 3 0 0 o0 o NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

7/130/2022
20403 Striker / Seaton 57.26 2.707 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20407 Robbie / Culp -- 5 2 0 0 1 NQ
20409 Jedi / Schaefer 71.63 2.164 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20410 Leeloo / Tochtrop 82.09 1.888 6 2 0 0 0 NQ
20411 Diesel / Semanisin -- 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
20412 Star / Weaver -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20413 Freddie / Tipton 4553 3.404 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20415 Jax / Eilerman 40.29 3.847 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20402 Ollie / Clessa - - - - - - ABS
20404 Everly / Hart -- - e e e e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
24401 Ruckus / Wingerter 8441 1.836 3 1 0 4 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

7/130/2022
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
8602 Shiloh / Schaefer 60.05 2.964 0 O 0 0 0 100 1
8601 Pip / Gibson - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse FTauItsF Score Place
12603 Kiss / McDonald 37.69 4.723 0 O 0 0 0 100 1
12602 Jersey / Flegle -- 5 0 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF £ Score Place
16405 Encore / Brewer 50.92 3.574 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16601 Splash / Hunt 52.44 3.471 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16602 Pye / Rupprecht 57.57 3.161 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 65sec Qs:0 NQs7 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF £ Score Place
20601 Juno / Rowe - 2 0 O 1 1 NQ
20602 Asher / Wehde -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20604 Gandalf / Evers 5753 3.233 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20606 Gadget / Shinn - 1 1 0 O 1 NQ
20609 Bremar / Blau 52.29 3.557 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

7/30/2022
20610 Garth / Greenwell 47.09 3.950 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20611 Stardust / Rowe 49.06 3.791 o 2 0 3 o0 NQ
20607 Keeper / Collegeman -- R ABS
24 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF £ Score Place
24402 Ryder / Sheridan 51.68 3.599 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
24601 Aja / Ward 46.41 4.008 O 0O O 2 o0 NQ
24602 Vivian / Easterley 78.38 2.373 4 1 0 4 0 NQ
24603 Dixie / Bird - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/30/2022

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %Q: 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8806 Dart> / Hightshoe 4524 3935 30 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
8803 Jetta / Meyer 4580 3.886 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8801 Sonic / Barnes 49.84 3.571 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8802 Woody-Wolf / Marley -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
8804 Reggie / Hanna 71.48  2.490 2 1 0 0 O NQ

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:6 NQs 6 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12809 Simon / Zangrilli 41.14 4327 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12813 LuLu / Phillips 4999 3561 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12806 Nym / Sullivan 50.05 3.556 20 0O O 0 0 0 100 3
12818 Neo / Wilson 55.16 3.227 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12817 Kelli / Poirier 59.83 2975 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Zena Z | Zavadil 60.22 2.956 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Julie / Poirier 56.81 3.133 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12802 Peri / Wilson 79.23  2.247 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12804 Brava / Mierzwa -- 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
12811 Oliver / Boedeker 83.00 2.145 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Randy / Braun -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12815 Sheldon / Boyer -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
12601 Bodhi / Ernst -- - - e ABS
12816 Scout / Gibson - - - - - - ABS
12812 Agnes / Porras -- 0 0 0 0 0 AlIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/30/2022

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:15 NQs 10 %Q: 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16807 Manny / LaFaver 42.35 4.298 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16827 Fiver / Tipton 43.41 4193 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16805 Liberty / Zangrilli 4743 3.837 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16821 Penny / Owen 4769 3816 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16834 Clark / Braun 49.23 3.697 19 0O 0O 0O o0 o0 100
16810 Stormie / Istenes 50.38 3.613 18 0O o0 oO 0 0 100
16833 Craze / Miller 50.75 3.586 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Atta / Parr 52.07 3.495 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16837 Shiraz / Rohlfing 53.42 3.407 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Pagne / Denton 53.62 3.394 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Dew / Jansen 53.96 3.373 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16838 Dot / Parr 5418 3.359 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Bling / Frasca 54.61 3.333 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Gigi / Burgess 5496 3.311 14 0O 0 oO 0 0 100
16830 Murphy / Tuncil 62.32 2.920 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Luna / Sansone 64.76  2.810 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Camille / Vassar -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16812 Tressa / Burbank 58.68 3.102 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Victory / Meyer 40.15 4.533 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
16816 Wolfie / Albers 61.72 2.949 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Duncan / Norris 65.45 2.781 1 2 1 1 0 NQ
16823 Bay / Cocciola-Woffo -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16824 Cali / Corcoran 43.22 4.211 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16832 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16835 Jetson / Jones -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
16808 Red Velvet / Guetzlof - - - - e ABS
16820 Leena / Morris -- T ABS
16826 Quint / Perez -- N ABS

16822 Branch / Frasca -- 0 0 0 0 0 AlIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/30/2022

20 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 65sec Qs:17 NQs 32 %Q: 35
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20857 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 36.66 5.074 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20822 Sculpin / Brewer 37.28 4.989 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20806 Stein / Shaiper 39.63 4.693 25 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 3
20804 Abbey / Koenig 39.99 4.651 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20852 Tippi / Tipton 41.17 4518 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Spark / White 4194 4435 23 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100
20801 Jackpot / Moore 42.36 4391 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Jell-O Shot / Moore 4252 4374 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Ash / Dalan 42.76  4.350 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Charlotte / Loerch 43.88 4.239 21 0O o0 oO 0 0 100
20854 Egan / Blau 4471 4.160 20 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100
20805 Journey / Goodgold 4525 4110 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20851 Love / Patterson 4528 4.108 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Aurora / Tochtrop 46.84 3.971 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Diego / Dickinson 48.38 3.845 16 O 0O O o0 o 100
20836 Ripley / Harper 4855 3.831 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Archer / Sullivan 49.39 3.766 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Keahilani / Dawidowi  37.16 5.005 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20809 Bandit / Meyer 47.94 3.880 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20810 Toby / Winters 66.39 2.802 1 0 0 0 O NQ
20813 Grace / Dunn 52.90 3.516 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20814 Oakley / Hawkins -- 4 1 0 1 1 NQ
20815 Decker / Beal 53.54 3.474 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20816 Spark / Weinberg 58.25 3.193 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20818 Kaldi / Hamilton 53.12 3.502 0O 0o 0O 1 o NQ
20819 Reba / Hugo 58.46 3.182 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

7/30/2022

20820
20821
20823
20826
20827
20828
20831
20832
20834
20835
20837
20838
20840
20843
20844
20846
20848
20850
20858
20859
20860
20861
20863
20807
20811
20812
20825
20841
20855
20862

Yoda / Shinn
Trubbel / Jearls
Boogie / Tochtrop
Quinn / Palutis
Ryker / Brinson
Odin / Harmon
Skip / LaFata
Zuko / Berkley
Romeo / Langford
Tybee / Ripperger

True / Schroeder

Hpnotiq / McDonald

Goose / Hankins

Saban / Florence

JackDaniels / Owens

Grit / Foss
Elcie / Cinotto

Sprite / Schnellmann

Chance / Tochtrop
Jayla / Koenig
Tripp / Goodgold
Dani / Shaiper
Bing / Dalan
Wushu / Vold

Gil / Gregerson
Lexi / Bettis
Copper / Clessa
Bryn / MacKenzie
Rik / Rabeneck
Effy / Vold

47.48
43.35
65.00
57.61
40.73

36.96
40.84

59.87
61.30
42.56
46.67
73.38

42.36
44.45
65.25
46.40

3.917
4.291
2.862
3.229
4.567

5.032
4.554

3.107
3.034
4.370
3.985
2.535

4.391
4.184
2.851
4.009

4.987
3.193
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/30/2022

24 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:4 NQs 6 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24803 Yaxley / Henderson 46.14 4.031 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24807 Zero / Bockhorn 46.77 3.977 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24809 Aries / Niekamp 48.88 3.805 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24811 Rookie / Gasparovic ~ 49.70 3.742 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24801 Rico / Bird 54.33 3.424 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24802 Duchess / Ward 4494 4.139 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Zeke | Meyer 66.88 2.781 2 1 0 o0 O NQ
24806 Indivar / Giuliano -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
24808 Nitro / Alexander 4574 4.066 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24810 Chance / Plank 75.65 2.459 0 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

7/30/2022
8 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8801 Sonic / Barnes 39.65 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8601 Pip / Gibson 52.13 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
8803 Jetta / Meyer 40.63 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:6 NQs 2 %Q: 75
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12603 Kiss / McDonald 33.31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12807 RockyRaccoon / Day 41.10 0O 0 ©O 0 0 100 2 25%
12806 Nym / Sullivan 45.87 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12813 LuLu / Phillips 46.28 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12818 Neo / Wilson 47.78 0 0 0 0 0 100
12817 Kelli / Poirier 57.04 0 0 0 0 0 100
12602 Jersey / Flegle 70.00 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
12816 Scout / Gibson 51.91 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12601 Bodhi / Ernst -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:5 NQs 6 %0Q: 45
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16805 Liberty / Zangrilli 42.74 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16806 Luna / Sansone 48.92 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16817 Pagne / Denton 52.44 0O 0 oO 0 0 100 3 2%
16837 Shiraz / Rohlfing 54.01 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16813 Dew / Jansen 57.29 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

7/130/2022
16810 Stormie / Istenes 47.64 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Victory / Meyer -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16821 Penny / Owen 56.03 3 0 0 o0 o NQ
16827 Fiver / Tipton 38.71 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16830 Murphy / Tuncil 63.03 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16835 Jetson / Jones 59.00 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Leena / Morris - - - - e ABS
16832 Phoenix / Racz-Burto - - - - - - ABS
16822 Branch / Frasca -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:8 NQs 19 %Q:30
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouvzse Ff‘u'ts,: E Score Place
20822 Sculpin / Brewer 33.81 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20827 Ryker / Brinson 35.30 O 0O O 0 o0 100 2 25%
20840 Goose / Hankins 38.43 0 O 0 0 0 100 3 2%
20821 Trubbel / Jearls 38.55 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20842 Charlotte / Loerch 39.11 O 0O O o0 o0 100 25%
20832 Zuko / Berkley 40.75 0 O 0 0 0 100 25%
20863 Bing / Dalan 41.63 0 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20834 Romeo / Langford 48.09 0 0 0 0 0 100
20412 Star / Weaver 44.07 1 0 0 5 0 NQ
20415 Jax / Eilerman 49.19 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
20609 Bremar / Blau -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20802 Keahilani / Dawidowi -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
20803 Aurora / Tochtrop 43.30 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20808 Ash / Dalan 37.93 0O 0 o0 1 o0 NQ
20809 Bandit / Meyer -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20813 Grace / Dunn 47.77 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20818 Kaldi / Hamilton 54.33 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

7/130/2022
20819 Reba / Hugo 47.87 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20824 Spark / White 40.25 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20826 Quinn / Palutis 45.38 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20828 Odin / Harmon 48.07 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
20836 Ripley / Harper 46.89 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20838 Hpnotiq / McDonald 39.95 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20853 Archer / Sullivan 55.74 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20857 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 33.07 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20858 Chance / Tochtrop 40.82 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20861 Dani / Shaiper 34.45 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20844 JackDaniels / Owens - - - - ABS
20855 Rik / Rabeneck -- - = e e ABS
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQs b5 %0Q: 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF £ Score Place
24811 Rookie / Gasparovic ~ 47.39 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24807 Zero / Bockhorn 48.41 0O O 0 0 0 100 2 25%
24801 Rico / Bird 42.74 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24802 Duchess / Ward -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
24803 Yaxley / Henderson 46.81 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Zeke | Meyer 59.93 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Indivar / Giuliano -- 0 1 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
7/30/2022

16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 75 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16213 Rocky / Hinkle 45,19 3.253 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20212 Brad / Reckling -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
7/30/2022

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place

20417 Pixel / Vanek 80.32 1.930 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
7/30/2022

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
8603 Ty / Kitchell 70.03 2.542 0O O 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16606 Becker / Flegle 72.16 2.578 0 O 0 0 0 94 1
16407 Faith / Blank 64.61 2.879 0O 0 o 1 0 NQ
16604 Iddy / Shaw 63.63 2.923 2 2 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20416 Pasha / Wright 69.85 2.663 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
20612 Leeba / Goldberg 51.25 3.629 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20613 Kenai / Ariola 48.10 3.867 0O 0 oO 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/30/2022

4inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 81sec Qs:5 NQsO %0Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4802 Brody-Bear / Marley 56.49 3.151 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4805 London / Hart 59.10 3.012 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 Loxley / Hart 60.04 2.965 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4804 Whisky / Cope 60.11 2.961 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
4803 Queeny / Cash 64.69 2.752 16 0O 0O 0O o0 o0 100

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:6 NQs 7 %Q: 46

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8824 Shani / Dietz 42.79 4160 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8818 Jett Racer / Tipton 4729 3.764 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8809 Fancy / Monroe 56.21 3.167 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8816 Bennie / Vetz 57.33 3.105 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8825 Telly / Haverstick 66.42 2.680 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Adele / Liles 75.10 2.370 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
8807 Luke / Wessel 8250 2.158 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8808 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 67.39 2.641 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Connor / Norris 62.44 2.851 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8817 Wyatt / Hohrein 76.29 2.333 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
8819 Newt / Tipton 64.63 2.754 1 0 0 0 O NQ
8821 Tristan / Dailey -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
8827 Wynona / Wessel 68.07 2.615 O 0 o 2 0 NQ
8823 Punkin' / Kitchell - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/30/2022

12 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
12830 Emmie / Harmon 4219 4314 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12825 Kindle / Ripperger 46.99 3.873 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12829 Emily / Miller 51.48 3.535 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12823 Pica / Foss 53.75 3.386 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12822 Henry / Rich 45.68 3.984 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12828 Shelby / Schubert 80.40 2.264 0O 0 O o0 o NQ
12832 River / Hunt 5453 3.338 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12824 Darby / Mroz -- - e e e - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:7 NQs 17 %Q:29

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTr_:qutsF E Score Place
16870 Chance / Seaton 3794 4902 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16853 Gypsee / Rich 42.01 4.428 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16868 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 43.94 4.233 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16845 Levi / Greenwell 4431 4198 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16847 Zayne / Berkley 4465 4.166 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
16857 Mandy / Hackmann 56.66 3.283 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16852 Clyde / Hugo 61.95 3.002 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
16839 Savanna / Cocciola- 36.06 5.158 0 1 0 4 0 NQ
16840 Melia / Heberlein 50.42 3.689 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16841 Shine / Seaton 50.94 3.651 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16842 Leo / Rupprecht 48.09 3.868 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16843 Theo / Jacobs -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16844 Trouble / Forth 56.11 3.315 1 0 0 0 ©O NQ
16846 Jagger / LaFata 40.43 4.601 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16849 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 73.60 2.527 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/30/2022

16850 Kitrina / Eachempati 48.45 3.839 2 0 1 0 0 NQ
16851 JimmyB / Owens -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16855 Hope / Blank 59.45 3.129 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16856 Echo / Lawrence -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16858 Boo / LaFata 4475 4.156 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16859 Primo / McDonald 50.08 3.714 0 0 2 0 0 NQ
16861 Rigby / Day -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16863 Charmer / Hardy 82.17 2.264 4 1 0 2 0 NQ
16869 Meeka / Heberlein 46.07 4.037 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:6 NQs 4  %Q:60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvzse Ff‘u'ts,: E Score Place
20868 Cinder / Sheridan 43.09 4.317 30 0 O 0 0 0 100 1
20864 Rango / Heifner 4401 4.226 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20873 Bella/ Tepen 48.76  3.815 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20865 Hart / Powell 55.25 3.367 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20869 Ivy / Carsrud 57.39 3.241 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Bones / Dede 58.52 3.178 15 0O 0 0O o0 O 100
20866 Myles / Langford -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
20870 Koda / Ariola 53.22 3.495 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20871 Bert / Cunningham 57.90 3.212 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20872 MacNair / Henderson  50.51  3.682 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20867 Allie / Behrens -- 0O o0 0O o0 o AlS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

7/30/2022
8 inches MCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8820 Rhys / Corcoran 44.68 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %Q: 40
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12819 Bling / Frasca 47.00 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12832 River / Hunt 47.61 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12822 Henry / Rich 46.78 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12827 Gilly / Jacobs 55.87 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12830 Emmie / Harmon 44.85 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:3 NQs7 %0Q: 30
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16859 Primo / McDonald 33.12 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16853 Gypsee / Rich 37.22 0 O 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16849 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 47.62 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
16212 Elcie / Cinotto -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16606 Becker / Flegle 70.00 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16842 Leo / Rupprecht -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
16843 Theo / Jacobs 49.56 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16850 Kitrina / Eachempati 42.11 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16856 Echo / Lawrence 52.14 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16861 Rigby / Day 35.21 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

7/30/2022
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50
. Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
20868 Cinder / Sheridan 39.91 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20869 Ivy / Carsrud 54.33 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20871 Bert / Cunningham 50.78 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20873 Bella / Tepen 52.52 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

7/130/2022

12 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
12001 Rigger / Rice -- 1 1 0 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
20001 Johnny / Mulligan 35.33 3.227 1 1 0 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
24001 Loki / Alder 25.84 4.412 1 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
7/30/2022

12 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
12202 Barcleigh / Boedeker 27.92  3.653 1 1 1 0 NQ
12201 Zazi Z | Zavadil -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 39sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI’\EE Fallzults E Score Place
16202 Dolce / Stoub 30.31 3.563 0 0 1 0 NQ
16204 Surf / Perez -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Fg:ouwe Fallzults £ Score Place
20204 Maizie / Langford 36.46 3.127 2 1 3 0 NQ
20207 Zing / Dunn 34.22 3.331 0 0 1 0 NQ
20208 Fleury / Sansone 20.98 5.434 1 0 1 0 NQ
20405 Archie / Entzeroth 29.71 3.837 1 1 2 0 NQ
20411 Diesel / Semanisin 32,29 3.531 0 1 1 0 NQ
20601 Juno / Rowe 21.09 5.405 0 0 3 0 NQ
20201 Santana / Hewitt - - - - ABS
20402 Ollie / Clessa - - - - - - ABS
20404 Everly / Hart - R ABS

20407 Robbie / Culp - .~ .~  aBS



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

7/130/2022

24 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Falt:ults E Score Place
24202 Waffle / Curry 39.83 2.862 1 0 0 0 95 1
24201 Ronnie / Flegle -- 6 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
7/130/2022
8 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8201 Seymour / Ebel 38.34 3.312 0 0 0 0 100 1
8401 Teague / Dailey -- 3 0 1 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS;E Fallzults E Score Place
12204 Saoirse / Vetz 42,40 2.995 3 0 1 0 NQ
12402 Ozzie / Hill -- 4 2 1 1 NQ
12403 Tucci / Heitzig 55.41 2.292 5 2 2 0 NQ
12404 Breezy / Meyer 52.76  2.407 3 3 5 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
16401 Spirit / Alexander 40.65 3.247 1 0 0 0 95 1
16402 Frankie / Ganz -- - - = - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 39sec Qs:2 NQs7 %Q: 22
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FE:OU(AS/e Fallzults E Score Place
20413 Freddie / Tipton 21.66 6.279 0 0 0 0 100 1
20403 Striker / Seaton 25.11 5.416 1 0 0 0 95 2
20401 Reid / Hankins 39.07 3.481 3 1 4 O NQ
20409 Jedi / Schaefer 4443 3.061 1 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
7/30/2022

20410 Leeloo / Tochtrop 47.45 2.866 3 1 1 0 NQ

20412 Star / Weaver 23.55 5.775 1 0 2 0 NQ

20414 Lass / MacKenzie 23.59 5.765 0 0 1 0 NQ

20415 Jax / Eilerman 38.38 3.544 2 1 1 0 NQ

20610 Garth / Greenwell -- 0 1 0 1 NQ

20607 Keeper / Collegeman -- e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e FaFuIts E Score Place

24401 Ruckus / Wingerter 67.33 2.020 4 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/30/2022

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
12602 Jersey / Flegle -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
12603 Kiss / McDonald -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
12815 Sheldon / Boyer 38.31 3.811 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FE:OU(EG FaFuIts E Score Place
16201 Restitution / LaFaver 39.14 3.858 0 1 0 0 NQ
16404 Captain / Hunt -- 2 2 1 0 NQ
16405 Encore / Brewer -- 3 2 1 1 NQ
16403 Jake / Spaul -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:1 NQs7 %0Q: 13
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20611 Stardust / Rowe 23.86 6.538 0 0 0 0 100 1
20602 Asher / Wehde 26.17 5.961 1 0 0 0 NQ
20604 Gandalf / Evers -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20606 Gadget / Shinn 4241 3.678 0 3 1 0 NQ
20608 Cowboy / Semanisin -- 1 1 4 0 NQ
20609 Bremar / Blau 25.96 6.009 1 1 1 0 NQ
20835 Tybee / Ripperger 27.76 5.620 0 0 1 0 NQ
20846 Grit / Foss 4295 3.632 1 1 0 O NQ
20862 Effy / Vold - N ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/30/2022

24 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FE:OU(ASIG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24603 Dixie / Bird 30.64 5.091 0 0 0 0 100 1
24402 Ryder / Sheridan 36.90 4.228 1 0 0 0 NQ
24602 Vivian / Easterley 49.60 3.145 4 1 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/30/2022

8 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:6 NQs1 %Q: 86

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R w . E Score Place
8802 Woody-Wolf / Marley 25.05 5.828 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Sonic / Barnes 26.06 5.602 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
8803 Jetta / Meyer 28.21 5.175 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
8806 Dart> / Hightshoe 28.81 5.068 19 0 0 0 0 100 4
8804 Reggie / Hanna 3355 4.352 14 0 0 0 0 100
8602 Shiloh / Schaefer 38.76 3.767 9 O 0 0 o0 100
8601 Pip / Gibson 28.62 5.101 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:7 NQs 6 %Q: 54

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:uns E Score Place
12809 Simon / Zangrilli 2381 6.132 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
12801 Julie / Poirier 30.26 4.825 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
12813 LuLu / Phillips 3255 4.485 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
12818 Neo / Wilson 33.85 4313 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
12804 Brava / Mierzwa 33.92 4304 11 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Scout / Gibson 35.00 4.171 10 0 O 0 0 100
12805 Zena Z | Zavadil 38.66 3.777 6 0 0 0 0 100
12601 Bodhi / Ernst 67.06 2.177 2 1 1 0 NQ
12802 Peri / Wilson 49.19 2.968 2 1 1 o0 NQ
12806 Nym / Sullivan 37.24 3.921 1 1 1 0 NQ
12811 Oliver / Boedeker 51.00 2.863 2 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Randy / Braun 51.43 2.839 1 0 0 0 NQ
12817 Kelli / Poirier 38.85 3.758 0 1 0 0 NQ
12812 Agnes / Porras -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/30/2022

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:14 NQs 14 9%Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(AS;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16823 Bay / Cocciola-Woffo 23.96 6.302 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
16809 Camille / Vassar 24.86 6.074 18 0O O 0 0 100 2
16807 Manny / LaFaver 2528 5973 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
16827 Fiver / Tipton 26.98 5.597 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
16828 Gigi / Burgess 27.61 5.469 15 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Liberty / Zangrilli 30.03 5.028 12 0O ©O 0 0 100
16821 Penny / Owen 31.30 4.824 11 0 0 0 0 100
16833 Craze / Miller 3410 4.428 8 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Pagne / Denton 34.49 4.378 8 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Atta / Parr 3593 4.203 7 0O 0O 0 O 100
16806 Luna / Sansone 35.98 4.197 7 0 0 0 0 100
16838 Dot / Parr 36.05 4.189 6 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Dew / Jansen 36.57 4.129 6 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Murphy / Tuncil 40.92 3.690 2 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Splash / Hunt 4464 3.383 1 0 0 O NQ
16602 Pye / Rupprecht 44.63 3.383 1 2 0 0 NQ
16802 Bling / Frasca 39.87 3.787 1 2 1 0 NQ
16810 Stormie / Istenes -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16812 Tressa / Burbank -- 3 2 0 1 NQ
16815 Victory / Meyer -- 2 2 1 1 NQ
16816 Wolfie / Albers 57.10 2.644 3 1 1 0 NQ
16818 Duncan / Norris 35.09 4.303 0 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Cali / Corcoran 2490 6.064 0 0 1 0 NQ
16831 Blazyn / Dietz 26.26 5.750 0 1 0 0 NQ
16832 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16834 Clark / Braun 42.11 3.586 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/30/2022

16835 Jetson / Jones 50.59 2.985 2 0 0 0 NQ
16837 Shiraz / Rohlfing 37.12 4.068 1 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Red Velvet / Guetzlof - - - - - ABS
16820 Leena / Morris -- - - e ABS
16826 Quint / Perez -- - e e e e ABS
16822 Branch / Frasca - 0O 0O 0 ©O AlS
20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:26 NQs 21  %Q: 55

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
20844 JackDaniels / Owens 22.05 7.075 19 O 0 ©O 0 100 1
20831 Skip / LaFata 22.39 6.967 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
20802 Keahilani / Dawidowi  22.43 6.955 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
20806 Stein / Shaiper 23.38 6.672 18 0O 0O 0 O 100 4
20838 Hpnotiq / McDonald 23.68 6.588 18 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Sculpin / Brewer 23.71 6.580 18 0 0 0 0 100
20860 Tripp / Goodgold 23.73 6.574 18 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Bandit / Meyer 23.94 6.516 18 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Ash / Dalan 2520 6.190 16 0O 0O 0 O 100
20856 Jell-O Shot / Moore 25.36 6.151 16 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Goose / Hankins 25.65 6.082 16 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Jackpot / Moore 25.70 6.070 16 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Trubbel / Jearls 26.71 5.841 15 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Yoda / Shinn 27.76 5.620 14 0O 0O 0 O 100
20858 Chance / Tochtrop 28.48 5.478 13 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Spark / Weinberg 2850 5.474 13 0 0 0 0 100
20863 Bing / Dalan 28.68 5.439 13 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Romeo / Langford 31.72 4918 10 0O 0 ©O 0 100
20853 Archer / Sullivan 31.76 4912 10 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Quinn / Palutis 3298 4.730 9 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

7/30/2022

20817
20813
20815
20850
20823
20837
20803
20804
20805
20810
20814
20818
20819
20824
20827
20828
20832
20836
20842
20843
20848
20851
20852
20854
20857
20859
20861
20807
20811
20812
20825

Diego / Dickinson
Grace / Dunn
Decker / Beal
Sprite / Schnellmann
Boogie / Tochtrop
True / Schroeder
Aurora / Tochtrop
Abbey / Koenig
Journey / Goodgold
Toby / Winters
Oakley / Hawkins
Kaldi / Hamilton
Reba / Hugo
Spark / White
Ryker / Brinson
Odin / Harmon
Zuko / Berkley
Ripley / Harper
Charlotte / Loerch
Saban / Florence
Elcie / Cinotto
Love / Patterson
Tippi / Tipton
Egan / Blau
Sidekick Kato / Dawid
Jayla / Koenig
Dani / Shaiper
Wushu / Vold

Gil / Gregerson
Lexi / Bettis
Copper / Clessa

33.07
33.63
35.80
38.19
38.63
40.02
28.14
24.79

42.46
45.32
39.66
31.83
30.64
27.55
32.48
26.31
33.87
27.51
55.51
29.91
29.10
27.40
31.51

4.717
4.639
4.358
4.085
4.038
3.898
5.544
6.293

3.674
3.442
3.933
4.901
5.091
5.662
4.803
5.929
4.606
5.671
2.810
5.216
5.361
5.693
4951

1.802
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JWW Results Master - Regular
7/30/2022

20841 Bryn / MacKenzie -- - - - - e ABS
20855 Rik / Rabeneck - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:5 NQs 6 %0Q: 45
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Fg:ouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
24802 Duchess / Ward 26.12 5972 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
24807 Zero / Bockhorn 29.62 5.267 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
24809 Aries / Niekamp 31.07 5.021 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
24804 Zeke | Meyer 32.13 4.855 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
24811 Rookie / Gasparovic  33.68 4.632 10 0 0 0 0 100
24601 Aja / Ward -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
24801 Rico / Bird 32.78 4.759 2 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Yaxley / Henderson 25.87 6.030 0 0 3 0 NQ
24806 Indivar / Giuliano 26.92 5.795 0 0 2 0 NQ
24808 Nitro / Alexander 27.27 5.721 0 0 1 0 NQ
24810 Chance / Plank 4557 3.423 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
7/130/2022
8 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Cou:;e Falt:ults E Score Place
8803 Jetta / Meyer 39.46 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8801 Sonic / Barnes 46.53 0 1 0 0 NQ
8601 Pip / Gibson - R ABS
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs 5 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time FE:OU(EG FaFuIts E Score Place
12602 Jersey / Flegle -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
12603 Kiss / McDonald 51.71 6 0 1 0 NQ
12807 RockyRaccoon / Day -- 0 2 0 1 NQ
12817 Kelli / Poirier 50.23 0 1 0 0 NQ
12818 Neo / Wilson 51.10 1 2 0 0 NQ
12806 Nym / Sullivan -- - = e ABS
12813 LuLu / Phillips - R ABS
12816 Scout / Gibson - - = - - ABS
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:3 NQs 10 %Q:23
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16827 Fiver / Tipton 37.99 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16828 Gigi / Burgess 39.45 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16821 Penny / Owen 41.90 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
16803 Atta / Parr -- 2 2 2 1 NQ
16805 Liberty / Zangrilli 40.76 0 1 0 0 NQ
16813 Dew / Jansen 54.84 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
7/130/2022
16817 Pagne / Denton 48.47 0 1 0 0 NQ
16830 Murphy / Tuncil -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16831 Blazyn / Dietz 42.68 2 3 1 0 NQ
16832 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  39.98 2 1 0 0 NQ
16834 Clark / Braun -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16837 Shiraz / Rohlfing 54.49 0 1 0 0 NQ
16838 Dot / Parr 45,25 0 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Leena / Morris - - - - - - ABS
16822 Branch / Frasca -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:4 NQs 23 %Q:15
Armband Call Name/Owner Time FE:ou:/\s/e Ff:ll:UItS E Score Place
20822 Sculpin / Brewer 32.68 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20824 Spark / White 34.99 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20838 Hpnotiq / McDonald 35.10 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20842 Charlotte / Loerch 35.82 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20412 Star / Weaver -- 1 3 1 1 NQ
20415 Jax / Eilerman 47.14 4 2 0 0 NQ
20608 Cowboy / Semanisin ~ 40.29 0 0 3 0 NQ
20609 Bremar / Blau 47.88 0 0 0 0 NQ
20802 Keahilani / Dawidowi -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
20803 Aurora / Tochtrop 42.93 0 1 0 0 NQ
20806 Stein / Shaiper 41.74 0 2 1 0 NQ
20808 Ash / Dalan 41.98 1 0 0 0 NQ
20809 Bandit / Meyer 50.59 1 1 0 0 NQ
20813 Grace / Dunn 40.88 0 0 1 0 NQ
20816 Spark / Weinberg 45.22 0 1 0 0 NQ
20818 Kaldi / Hamilton -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20821 Trubbel / Jearls -- 0 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
7/30/2022

20826 Quinn / Palutis 46.95 0 0 0 0 NQ
20827 Ryker / Brinson 46.71 2 2 0 0 NQ
20832 Zuko / Berkley 4414 1 1 1 0 NQ
20834 Romeo / Langford - 1 2 0 1 NQ
20836 Ripley / Harper -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20840 Goose / Hankins -- 2 3 2 1 NQ
20857 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20858 Chance / Tochtrop -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
20861 Dani / Shaiper 34.57 1 2 1 0 NQ
20863 Bing / Dalan 42.88 0 0 0 0 NQ
20844 JackDaniels / Owens - - - - ABS
20853 Archer / Sullivan -- - = e e ABS
20855 Rik / Rabeneck -- - e e e e ABS
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQ@s5 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Fg:ouil\sle Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24801 Rico / Bird 39.82 1 0 1 0O NQ
24802 Duchess / Ward -- 0 1 1 0 NQ
24803 Yaxley / Henderson 43.43 0 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Zeke /| Meyer 53.30 0 1 0 0 NQ
24807 Zero / Bockhorn 51.01 3 2 1 0 NQ
24806 Indivar / Giuliano -- R ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

7/130/2022
16 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place

16213 Rocky / Hinkle 47.09 2421 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

7/130/2022
16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Falt:ults E Score Place
16606 Becker / Flegle 41.62 3.268 0 0 0 0 100 1
20inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
20212 Brad / Reckling -- 4 0 4 1 NQ
20417 Pixel / Vanek 48.92 2.780 4 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
7/30/2022
8 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Falt:ults E Score Place
8821 Tristan / Dailey 2552 5.721 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
16604 Iddy / Shaw 34.10 4.575 0 0 0 0 100 1
16863 Charmer / Hardy 49.07 3.179 1 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
20613 Kenai / Ariola 27.47 5.679 0 0 0 0 100 1
20416 Pasha / Wright - 2 2 1 1 NQ
20612 Leeba / Goldberg 27.67 5.638 0 0 2 0 NQ
20865 Hart / Powell 4514 3.456 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/30/2022

4inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:5 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouz;e F?:UHS E Score Place
4802 Brody-Bear / Marley 32.86 4.443 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
4803 Queeny / Cash 35.83 4.075 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
4805 London / Hart 39.03 3.741 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
4801 Loxley / Hart 39.63 3.684 13 0 0 0 0 100 4

4804 Whisky / Cope 40.24 3.628 12 0O 0O 0 O 100
8 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:7 NQs5 %Q: 58
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou;\s/e Fallzults E Score Place
8824 Shani / Dietz 26.14 5,585 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Fancy / Monroe 3340 4.371 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
8819 Newt / Tipton 3474 4.203 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
8808 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 3855 3.787 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
8811 Connor / Norris 4192 3.483 8 0 0 0 0 100
8817 Wyatt / Hohrein 46.19 3.161 3 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Adele / Liles 47.06 3.102 2 0 0 0 0 100
8807 Luke / Wessel 55.49 2.631 0 1 1 0 NQ
8816 Bennie / Vetz 38.72 3.771 0 1 0 0 NQ
8818 Jett Racer / Tipton -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
8825 Telly / Haverstick 52.82 2.764 0 0 0 0 NQ
8827 Wynona / Wessel 54.78 2.665 O 0O o0 o NQ
8823 Punkin' / Kitchell -- - - e ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/30/2022

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R w . E Score Place
12825 Kindle / Ripperger 26.68 5.660 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
12830 Emmie / Harmon 27.78 5.436 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
12822 Henry / Rich 28.03 5.387 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
12823 Pica / Foss -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12828 Shelby / Schubert 69.60 2.170 0O 0 o0 o NQ
12829 Emily / Miller 3232 4.672 0 0 2 0 NQ
12832 River / Hunt 32.36 4.666 0 1 0 0 NQ
12824 Darby / Mroz -- - e e e - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:12 NQs 11  %Q:52

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouz;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16859 Primo / McDonald 2237 6.974 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
16846 Jagger / LaFata 2238 6.971 24 0 0 0 0 100 2
16845 Levi / Greenwell 23.26 6.707 23 0 0 0 0 100 3
16850 Kitrina / Eachempati 23.96 6.511 23 0 0 0 0 100 4
16842 Leo / Rupprecht 26.30 5.932 20 0O ©O 0 0 100
16839 Savanna / Cocciola- 31.39 4970 15 0 0 0 0 100
16857 Mandy / Hackmann 3479 4.484 12 0 0 0 0 100
16852 Clyde / Hugo 36.11 4.320 10 0 0 0 0 100
16856 Echo / Lawrence 38.00 4.105 9 0 O 0 0 100
16849 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 40.76 3.827 6 0 0 0 0 100
16843 Theo / Jacobs 42.11 3.705 4 0 0 0 0 100
16844 Trouble / Forth 47.75 3.267 0 0 0 0 100
16407 Faith / Blank 37.16 4.198 1 0 1 0 NQ
16840 Melia / Heberlein 33.45 4.664 1 1 0 0 NQ
16847 Zayne / Berkley -- 0 1 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/30/2022

16851 JimmyB / Owens 30.96 5.039 3 1 1 0 NQ
16853 Gypsee / Rich 25.83 6.039 0 0 2 0 NQ
16855 Hope / Blank 44.66 3.493 1 0 0 0 NQ
16858 Boo / LaFata 29.62 5.267 0O 1 0 o0 NQ
16861 Rigby / Day 2544 6.132 0 1 0 0 NQ
16868 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 27.01 5.776 1 1 1 0 NQ
16869 Meeka / Heberlein 25.41 6.139 0 0 1 0 NQ
16870 Chance / Seaton -- 1 1 2 1 NQ
16841 Shine / Seaton - - - - - - ABS
20829 Cassi / Hill -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:6 NQs 3 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
20864 Rango / Heifner 25.12 6.210 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
20868 Cinder / Sheridan 2794 5583 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
20871 Bert / Cunningham 34.38 4,538 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
20872 MacNair / Henderson  34.73 4492 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
20839 Bones / Dede 35.11 4.443 13 0 0 0 0 100
20869 Ivy / Carsrud 40.63 3.840 8 0 0 0 0 100
20866 Myles / Langford -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20870 Koda / Ariola 37.04 4.212 1 0 1 0 NQ
20873 Bella/ Tepen 49.34 3.162 1 0 0 0 NQ
20867 Allie / Behrens -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
7/30/2022
8 inches MCT 53 sec NQs 1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Cou:;e F?:UHS Score Place
8820 Rhys / Corcoran 43.04 0 0 100 1 25%
8809 Fancy / Monroe 43.88 1 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 50 sec NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Cou;\sl:e Fallzults Score Place
12819 Bling / Frasca -- 1 0 NQ
12822 Henry / Rich 42.66 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 47 sec NQs 6 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time ngouwe Fallzults E Score Place
16842 Leo / Rupprecht 38.13 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16212 Elcie / Cinotto 43.13 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16862 Cody / McLees 45.33 0 0 0 0 100 3
16606 Becker / Flegle -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
16849 Luke / Cordell-Wheel -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16853 Gypsee / Rich 51.22 2 1 1 0 NQ
16856 Echo / Lawrence 51.51 0 1 2 0 NQ
16859 Primo / McDonald 31.47 0 0 1 0 NQ
16861 Rigby / Day -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16843 Theo / Jacobs -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

Premier - Preferred

7/30/2022

20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Cou:;e Falt:ults Score Place
20868 Cinder / Sheridan 42.32 0 0 100 1 25%
20871 Bert / Cunningham 53.41 0 0 1 0 NQ
20869 Ivy / Carsrud -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

7/131/2022

12 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
12001 Rigger / Rice -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ

20inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 65sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20002 Sassy / Rush - 1 1 0 2 1 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F_?UHSF E Score Place
24001 Loki / Alder -- 2 1 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

7/131/2022
12 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
12201 Zazi Z | Zavadil 68.46 1.855 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
12202 Barcleigh / Boedeker -- - = e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse FTauItsF E Score Place
16205 Skye / Petty 34.62 3.813 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
16202 Dolce / Stoub 51.28 2.574 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16203 Katie / Kilfoy - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
16204 Surf / Perez - 0O 0O O o0 o AIS
20 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20203 Hype / Scott 45.34  3.000 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Santana / Hewitt 59.67 2.279 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20202 Wallace / Hansis-O'N -- 0 2 0 1 1 NQ
20204 Maizie / Langford 69.70 1.951 3 2 0 3 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Fflu'tSF Score Place
24201 Ronnie / Flegle 89.04 1.527 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
24202 Waffle / Curry 53.50 2.542 0O 0 ©O 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
7/31/2022



Standard Results Open - Regular
7/31/2022

8 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
8201 Seymour / Ebel 87.19 1.640 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
8401 Teague / Dailey -- 4 2 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse FTauItsF E Score Place
12204 Saoirse / Vetz 71.65 1.996 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
12402 Ozzie / Hill - - = - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF £ Score Place
16404 Captain / Hunt 50.72 2.918 1 0 O 2 0 NQ
16403 Jake / Spaul -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 63 sec Qs:2 NQs 8 %0Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20415 Jax / Eilerman 38.71 3.952 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20408 Ellie / Williamson 43.30 3.533 0O O 0 0 0 100 2
20403 Striker / Seaton -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20404 Everly / Hart -- 1 0 0 2 1 NQ
20405 Archie / Entzeroth 55.42 2.761 3 1 0 0 O NQ
20406 Margot / Herbst 88.95 1.720 5 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

7/131/2022
20407 Robbie / Culp 76.37 2.003 2 0 0 o0 o0 NQ
20409 Jedi / Schaefer 76.49 2.000 1 1 0 0 O NQ
20410 Leeloo / Tochtrop 60.06 2.547 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20412 Star / Weaver 39.61 3.863 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20402 Ollie / Clessa -- - e e e e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
24401 Ruckus / Wingerter 8545 1.791 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
7/31/2022

8 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8601 Pip / Gibson -- N ABS
12 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12602 Jersey / Flegle 79.56 2.200 3 0 1 1 0 NQ
12603 Kiss / McDonald 63.14 2.772 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
16602 Pye / Rupprecht 65.09 2.765 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16603 Corona / VanOrder -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:0 NQs5 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F_?UHSF E Score Place
20601 Juno / Rowe 51.17 3.596 2 3 0 0 0 NQ
20603 Matt / Johnson 66.77 2.756 2 1 0 6 0 NQ
20605 Daisy / Sponagel 79.77 2.307 3 0 0 o0 o NQ
20609 Bremar / Blau -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20611 Stardust / Rowe -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20607 Keeper / Collegeman -- - - = - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
7/31/2022

24 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 68sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24402 Ryder / Sheridan 43.44 4.236 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24601 Aja / Ward 64.45 2.855 2 1 0 o0 O NQ
24602 Vivian / Easterley 64.61 2.848 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
24603 Dixie / Bird -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/31/2022

8 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec Qs:5 NQs1 %Q: 83

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8802 Woody-Wolf / Marley 41.96 4.171 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8806 Dart> / Hightshoe 4546 3.850 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Reggie / Hanna 5433 3.221 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8602 Shiloh / Schaefer 60.56 2.890 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8805 Nemo / Hale 61.15 2.862 13 0O 0O 0O o0 o0 100
8801 Sonic / Barnes 42.81 4.088 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:5 NQs 6 %0Q: 45

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12810 True / Carter 47.88 3.655 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12807 RockyRaccoon/Day 48.43 3.613 21 0O O 0 0 0 100 2
12818 Neo / Wilson 4958 3.530 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12805 Zena Z | Zavadil 57.42 3.048 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12817 Kelli / Poirier 62.91 2.782 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Julie / Poirier -- 1 0 1 1 1 NQ
12802 Peri / Wilson 67.31 2.600 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12803 Bailey / Blattner 53.68 3.260 0o 1 0 1 o NQ
12811 Oliver / Boedeker 88.07 1.987 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Randy / Braun 78.13 2.240 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12815 Sheldon / Boyer 67.37 2.598 1 0 0O 0 O NQ
12816 Scout / Gibson - - - = = - ABS
12812 Agnes / Porras -- 0 0 0 0 0 AlIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/31/2022

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:11 NQs 13 %Q: 46
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16819 Rex / Kosztowny 38.74 4.646 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16827 Fiver / Tipton 4254 4231 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16809 Camille / Vassar 42.70 4215 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16803 Atta / Parr 50.24 3.583 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16817 Pagne / Denton 55.41 3.249 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Duke / Spasser 56.05 3.211 11 0O O 0 0 0 100
16802 Bling / Frasca 56.28 3.198 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Gigi / Burgess 56.36 3.194 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16838 Dot / Parr 57.19 3.147 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Dew / Jansen 5760 3.125 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Murphy / Tuncil 60.26 2.987 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Andre / Poirier 63.42 2.838 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Rudy / Stucker 59.20 3.041 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
16810 Stormie / Istenes 57.44 3.134 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Tressa / Burbank 68.05 2.645 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Duncan / Norris 58.87 3.058 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
16821 Penny / Owen 5741 3.135 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
16823 Bay / Cocciola-Woffo 46.61 3.862 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Cali / Corcoran 42.85 4.201 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16829 Fame / Petty 59.22 3.040 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16832 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16833 Craze / Miller 67.98 2.648 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16834 Clark / Braun -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
16837 Shiraz / Rohlfing 54.88 3.280 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16808 Red Velvet / Guetzlof - - - - - - ABS
16826 Quint / Perez -- N ABS
16835 Jetson / Jones - - - - - - ABS

16822 Branch / Frasca -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/31/2022

20inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:8 NQs 27 %Q: 23
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20861 Dani / Shaiper 39.66 4.639 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20804 Abbey / Koenig 40.22 4575 23 0O 0O O o0 o0 100 2
20833 Easton / Jebens 43.07 4.272 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20863 Bing / Dalan 44,13 4169 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20836 Ripley / Harper 48.00 3.833 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Spark / Weinberg 48.07 3.828 15 0O O 0 0 0 100
20837 True / Schroeder 54.07 3.403 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
20851 Love / Patterson 58.55 3.143 5 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Keahilani / Dawidowi  38.98 4.720 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20803 Aurora / Tochtrop -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20805 Journey / Goodgold 52,51 3.504 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20808 Ash / Dalan 50.69 3.630 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
20810 Toby / Winters -- 4 1 0 0 1 NQ
20814 Oakley / Hawkins 56.65 3.248 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20815 Decker / Beal 61.45 2.994 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20817 Diego / Dickinson 48.57 3.788 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20823 Boogie / Tochtrop 63.10 2.916 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20826 Quinn / Palutis -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20827 Ryker / Brinson -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20830 Oreo / Filla -- 3 0 0 2 1 NQ
20831 Skip / LaFata -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
20834 Romeo / Langford 52.07 3.534 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20835 Tybee / Ripperger 48.77 3.773 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20838 Hpnotiq / McDonald 4415 4.168 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20844 JackDaniels / Owens -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20845 Zac / Nichols 51.73 3.557 1 0 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/31/2022

20847 Bounce / Peskie 83.11 2.214 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20848 Elcie / Cinotto 45.32 4.060 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20849 Onyx / Diether-Haake 52.63 3.496 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20850 Sprite / Schnellmann  64.87 2.836 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20854 Egan / Blau 53.04 3.469 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20857 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 38.55 4.773 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20858 Chance / Tochtrop -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
20859 Jayla / Koenig 4472 4.114 1 0 0 0 O NQ
20860 Tripp / Goodgold 48.49 3.795 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20811 Gil / Gregerson -- - e e e e ABS
20812 Lexi / Bettis - - - - ABS
20825 Copper / Clessa -- N ABS
24 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 68sec Qs:5 NQs 4 %0Q: 56
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24802 Duchess / Ward 46.74 3937 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24811 Rookie / Gasparovic 4797 3.836 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24809 Aries / Niekamp 48.31 3.809 19 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 3
24804 Zeke | Meyer 53.46 3.442 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24805 Primrose / Davidson 66.12 2.783 1 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Rico / Bird 47.05 3.911 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24803 Yaxley / Henderson 54.49 3.377 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
24808 Nitro / Alexander 48.30 3.810 0o 1 0 2 0 NQ
24810 Chance / Plank 70.98 2.592 0 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

7/131/2022
16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
16213 Rocky / Hinkle 50.11 2.714 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16209 Lucy / Lukas -- - = e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse FflUItSF E Score Place
20214 Atlas / Neal 50.43 2.697 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
20210 Zev | Goldberg 80.17 1.696 2 1 0 0 O NQ
20212 Brad / Reckling -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
7/31/2022

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place

20417 Pixel / Vanek 91.06 1.680 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

7/131/2022
8 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
8402 Molly / Kilfoy 94.16 1.859 O 0O O o0 o NQ
8603 Ty / Kitchell - - = e - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse FTauItsF E Score Place
16607 Sage / Petty 4472 4.114 0 O 0 0 0 100 1
16407 Faith / Blank 65.15 2.824 0 O 0 0 0 100 2
16406 Elle / Miller 65.72 2.800 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
16604 Iddy / Shaw 62.01 2.967 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
16605 Teva / Miller 57.25 3.214 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16609 Breaker / Adams 77.35 2.379 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF £ Score Place
20612 Leeba / Goldberg 50.10 3.673 1 0 O 2 0 NQ
20613 Kenai / Ariola 53.33 3.450 0O 0 o 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/31/2022

4inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:4 NQsO %0Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4802 Brody-Bear / Marley 53.00 3.302 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Loxley / Hart 59.83 2925 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4805 London / Hart 60.45 2.895 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4804 Whisky / Cope 62.13 2.817 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec Qs:5 NQs7 %0Q: 42

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F{'_:xultsF E Score Place
8816 Bennie / Vetz 54.38 3.218 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Fancy / Monroe 5473 3.198 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8808 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 55.44 3.157 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8817 Wyatt / Hohrein 58.28 3.003 16 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 4
8807 Luke / Wessel 73.87 2.369 1 0 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Abby / Braucksick 79.17 2.210 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8811 Connor / Norris 68.02 2.573 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
8814 Adele / Liles 82.20 2.129 1 0 0 0 O NQ
8819 Newt / Tipton 50.37 3.474 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8821 Tristan / Dailey 4557 3.840 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
8825 Telly / Haverstick 66.12 2.647 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8827 Wynona / Wessel 69.24 2.527 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8823 Punkin' / Kitchell -- - - - e ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/31/2022

12 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:2 NQs7 %Q: 22

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
12825 Kindle / Ripperger 46.28 3.889 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12826 Hanna / Nichols 51.15 3519 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12820 Josie / Owen 62.23 2.892 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12821 Lacy / Stucker 65.41 2.752 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12822 Henry / Rich 50.70 3.550 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
12824 Darby / Mroz 73.14 2.461 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
12827 Gilly / Jacobs 56.11 3.208 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12829 Emily / Miller 60.76  2.962 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12832 River / Hunt 50.01 3.599 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:10 NQs 13 %Q:43

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16846 Jagger / LaFata 38.02 4.840 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16859 Primo / McDonald 38.07 4.833 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16870 Chance / Seaton 39.99 4.601 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16858 Boo / LaFata 42.36 4.344 26 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 4
16868 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 45.40 4.053 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16839 Savanna / Cocciola- 50.70 3.629 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16857 Mandy / Hackmann 5794 3176 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16855 Hope / Blank 58.28 3.157 10 0O 0 0O o0 O 100
16860 Reno / Hoffmann 58.57 3.142 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
16844 Trouble / Forth 61.51 2.991 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
16606 Becker / Flegle 75.69 2.431 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16608 Ella / Hollowell 73.44  2.505 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16840 Melia / Heberlein 49,23 3.738 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16841 Shine / Seaton -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/31/2022

16842 Leo / Rupprecht 44.83 4.104 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16843 Theo / Jacobs -- 7 0 0 0 1 NQ
16851 JimmyB / Owens 4490 4.098 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16853 Gypsee / Rich 55.46 3.318 1 0 0 2 o0 NQ
16854 Flash / Nichols 41.67 4.416 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16856 Echo / Lawrence -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16861 Rigby / Day 40.97 4.491 0O 0 o0 1 o0 NQ
16863 Charmer / Hardy 96.15 1.914 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
16869 Meeka / Heberlein 44.04 4.178 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16848 Kruz / Gregerson -- - e e e e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:5 NQs 3 %0Q: 63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20868 Cinder / Sheridan 42.66 4.313 30 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 1
20870 Koda / Ariola 53.46 3.442 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20871 Bert / Cunningham 53.70 3.426 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20873 Bella/ Tepen 53.74 3.424 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20839 Bones / Dede 55,58 3.311 17 0 O 0 0 0 100
20866 Myles / Langford 51.94 3.543 0O 0 0 2 o0 NQ
20869 Ivy / Carsrud 64.09 2.871 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20872 MacNair / Henderson  52.17 3.527 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
7/31/2022

12 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R w . E Score Place
12001 Rigger / Rice 73.29 1.542 0 1 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 39sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
20002 Sassy / Rush 33.96 3.445 2 0 0 0 90 1

24 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place

24001 Loki / Alder 51.64 2.266 1 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
7/31/2022

12 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
12201 Zazi Z | Zavadil 48.76  2.317 0 3 1 0 NQ
12202 Barcleigh / Boedeker 35.20 3.210 2 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
16202 Dolce / Stoub 33.76  3.406 1 0 1 o0 NQ
16205 Skye / Petty 23.94 4.804 0 0 1 0 NQ
16204 Surf / Perez -- 0 0 0 0 AIS

20 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 39sec Qs:0 NQs7 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Fg:ouil\sl:e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20201 Santana / Hewitt 30.89 3.788 0 1 1 0 NQ
20202 Wallace / Hansis-O'N  34.98 3.345 0 0 2 0 NQ
20203 Hype / Scott 21.93 5.335 0O 0 1 0O NQ
20204 Maizie / Langford 25.65 4.561 0 0 2 0 NQ
20404 Everly / Hart 23.76 4.924 0 0 1 0 NQ
20405 Archie / Entzeroth 20.75 5.639 0 0 1 0 NQ
20601 Juno / Rowe -- 0 3 0 1 NQ
20402 Ollie / Clessa -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20406 Margot / Herbst -- e ABS
20407 Robbie / Culp -- R ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
7/31/2022

24 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FS:OU(ASIG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

24201 Ronnie / Flegle -- 2 0 1 1 NQ




JWW Results Open - Regular
7/131/2022
8 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8201 Seymour / Ebel 45.66 2.803 1 0 0 0 95 1
8401 Teague / Dailey 26.54 4.823 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS;E Fallzults E Score Place
12204 Saoirse / Vetz 39.88 3.210 3 1 1 0 NQ
12402 Ozzie / Hill - 0O 0 o 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps ngouwe Fallzults E Score Place
16203 Katie / Kilfoy 28.85 4.575 0 0 0 0 100 1
16401 Spirit / Alexander 30.70 4.300 0 0 0 0 100 2
20 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 39sec Qs:2 NQs5 %0Q: 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:f;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20415 Jax / Eilerman 22.47 6.008 0 0 0 0 100 1
20403 Striker / Seaton 28.93 4.666 1 0 0 0 95 2
20408 Ellie / Williamson 36.47 3.702 1 2 1 0 NQ
20409 Jedi / Schaefer 56.99 2.369 2 0 0 o NQ
20410 Leeloo / Tochtrop 56.90 2.373 4 3 2 0 NQ
20412 Star / Weaver 25,99 5.194 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Regular

7/131/2022
20605 Daisy / Sponagel 58.24 2.318 8 3 3 0 NQ
20607 Keeper / Collegeman -- e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24202 Waffle / Curry 44.90 3.007 2 0 1 0 NQ
24401 Ruckus / Wingerter 56.22 2.401 2 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/131/2022
12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
12602 Jersey / Flegle -- 3 0 1 1 NQ
12603 Kiss / McDonald 23.70 6.329 0 O 1 0 NQ
12815 Sheldon / Boyer 43.64 3.437 1 0 0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FE:OU(EG FaFuIts E Score Place
16404 Captain / Hunt 39.51 3.898 2 2 0 0 NQ
16403 Jake / Spaul -- - - = - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS;E Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20609 Bremar / Blau 42,27 3.738 3 1 0 0 NQ
20835 Tybee / Ripperger 34.60 4.566 1 1 0 0 NQ
20845 Zac / Nichols 26.69 5.920 0 O 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FS:OU(AS,e Fallzults E Score Place
24402 Ryder / Sheridan 29.29 5.394 0 0 2 0 NQ
24602 Vivian / Easterley 49.85 3.170 4 1 2 0 NQ
24603 Dixie / Bird 34.85 4.534 3 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/31/2022



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/31/2022

8 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouz;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8802 Woody-Wolf / Marley 26.40 5.682 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
8806 Dart> / Hightshoe 31.09 4.825 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
8801 Sonic / Barnes 32.16 4.664 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
8804 Reggie / Hanna 39.15 3.831 9 0 0 0 0 100 4

8602 Shiloh / Schaefer 41,72  3.595 0 0 2 0 NQ
8805 Nemo / Hale 52.03 2.883 0O 0O 0 O NQ
8601 Pip / Gibson -- - - - - e ABS
12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:6 NQs 3 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e FE,I:UHS E Score Place
12807 RockyRaccoon/Day 32.86 4.565 13 0O ©O 0 0 100 1
12818 Neo / Wilson 35.64 4.209 10 0 0 0 0 100 2
12801 Julie / Poirier 35.96 4.171 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
12805 Zena Z | Zavadil 39.83 3.766 6 0 0 0 0 100 4
12817 Kelli / Poirier 39.93 3.757 6 0 0 0 0 100
12814 Randy / Braun 4470 3.356 1 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Peri / Wilson 54.48 2.753 0O 0 0 O NQ
12803 Bailey / Blattner 46.60 3.219 3 1 1 0 NQ
12810 True / Carter 36.30 4.132 0 1 0 0 NQ
12812 Agnes / Porras -- - - - e ABS
12816 Scout / Gibson - - - = = - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/31/2022

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:16 NQs 10 %Q:62
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouz;e F?:UHS E Score Place
16832 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 25.63 6.009 18 0 O 0 0 100 1
16819 Rex / Kosztowny 26.86 5.733 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
16827 Fiver / Tipton 27.90 5.520 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
16809 Camille / Vassar 29.21 5272 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
16828 Gigi / Burgess 29.56 5.210 14 0O O 0 0 100
16821 Penny / Owen 31.82 4.840 12 0 0 0 0 100
16834 Clark / Braun 32.09 4.799 11 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Pye / Rupprecht 3265 4.717 11 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Pagne / Denton 35.93 4.286 8 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Fame / Petty 37.24 4.135 6 0O oO 0 0 100
16838 Dot / Parr 3751 4.106 6 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Dew / Jansen 37.70 4.085 6 0 0 0 0 100
16833 Craze / Miller 38.00 4.053 6 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Atta / Parr 39.47 3902 4 0O 0O 0 O 100
16830 Murphy / Tuncil 42.02 3.665 1 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Stormie / Istenes 43.40 3.548 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Andre / Poirier 43.75 3.520 0 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Bling / Frasca 42.33 3.638 1 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Rudy / Stucker -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16812 Tressa / Burbank 60.35 2.552 6 2 0 0 NQ
16814 Duke / Spasser 39.29 3.920 0 1 2 0 NQ
16818 Duncan / Norris 39.56 3.893 0 0 1 0 NQ
16823 Bay / Cocciola-Woffo -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16824 Cali / Corcoran -- 0 0 3 0 NQ
16835 Jetson / Jones 39.58 3.891 2 0 1 0 NQ
16837 Shiraz / Rohlfing 37.44 4,113 1 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Corona / VanOrder - - - - - - ABS
16808 Red Velvet / Guetzlof -- - e e e e ABS
16826 Quint / Perez -- - e e e - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/31/2022

16822 Branch / Frasca - 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:14 NQs 19 %Q:42
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:uns E Score Place
20844 JackDaniels / Owens 23.93 6.603 18 0 O 0 0 100 1
20861 Dani / Shaiper 2477 6.379 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
20808 Ash / Dalan 27.76 5.692 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
20851 Love / Patterson 30.11 5.247 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
20833 Easton / Jebens 30.39 5199 11 0 O 0 0 100
20848 Elcie / Cinotto 30.93 5.108 11 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Spark / Weinberg 3145 5.024 10 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Egan / Blau 31.72 4981 10 0 0 0 0 100
20863 Bing / Dalan 3191 4951 10 0O 0O 0 O 100
20834 Romeo / Langford 34.20 4.620 7 0O ©O 0 0 100
20836 Ripley / Harper 3450 4.580 7 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Decker / Beal 36.71 4.304 5 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Oreo / Filla 37.36  4.229 4 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Boogie / Tochtrop 40.48 3.903 1 0O oO 0 0 100
20611 Stardust / Rowe 26.20 6.031 0O 0 1 o0 NQ
20802 Keahilani / Dawidowi -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20803 Aurora / Tochtrop 29.80 5.302 0 0 2 0 NQ
20804 Abbey / Koenig 32.05 4.930 0 1 2 0 NQ
20805 Journey / Goodgold 37.35 4.230 0 1 0 0 NQ
20810 Toby / Winters -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20814 Oakley / Hawkins -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20817 Diego / Dickinson 38.65 4.088 1 0 0 0 NQ
20826 Quinn / Palutis 42.34 3.732 1 0 1 0 NQ
20827 Ryker / Brinson 26.38 5.989 0 0 1 0 NQ
20831 Skip / LaFata -- 0 0 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/31/2022

20837 True / Schroeder 43.60 3.624 1 0 0 0 NQ
20838 Hpnotiq / McDonald -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20847 Bounce / Peskie 68.87 2.294 2 0 0 0 NQ
20850 Sprite / Schnellmann  53.30 2.964 1 0 0 0 NQ
20857 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20858 Chance / Tochtrop 28.96 5.456 0 0 1 0 NQ
20859 Jayla / Koenig 37.43 4.221 1 0 0 0 NQ
20860 Tripp / Goodgold 29.73 5.314 1 0 0 0 NQ
20811 Gil / Gregerson -- - - = - ABS
20812 Lexi / Bettis -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20825 Copper / Clessa -- e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs:5 NQs 5 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
24802 Duchess / Ward 29.69 5.322 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
24809 Aries / Niekamp 31.95 4945 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
24811 Rookie / Gasparovic 33.20 4.759 11 0 0 0 0 100 3
24804 Zeke | Meyer 34.35 4.600 10 0 0 0 0 100 4
24805 Primrose / Davidson 38.77 4.075 6 0 0 0 0 100
24601 Aja / Ward 43.15 3.662 2 0 3 0 NQ
24801 Rico / Bird 31.24 5.058 1 0 0 0 NQ
24803 Yaxley / Henderson 28.66 5.513 0 0 2 0 NQ
24808 Nitro / Alexander 34.43 4.589 0O 1 0 O NQ
24810 Chance / Plank 48.04 3.289 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

7/131/2022

16 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Falt:ults E Score Place
16210 Fletcher / Jebens 4281 2.733 1 0 0 0 95 1
16213 Rocky / Hinkle 26.54 4.408 0 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS;E Fallzults E Score Place
20210 Zev |/ Goldberg 63.68 1.837 4 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
7/31/2022

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
16209 Lucy / Lukas -- N ABS

20inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
20212 Brad / Reckling 40.56 3.328 2 2 3 0 NQ
20214 Atlas / Neal 4484 3.011 2 1 0 0 NQ
20417 Pixel / Vanek 4579 2.948 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
7/31/2022
8 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 51sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8821 Tristan / Dailey 30.52 4.915 0 0 0 0 100 1
8402 Molly / Kilfoy 73.37 2.044 0O 0O 0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS;E Fallzults E Score Place
16406 Elle / Miller 39.80 3.970 0 0 0 0 100 1
16606 Becker / Flegle 49.37 3.200 0 0 0 0 94 2
16604 Iddy / Shaw - 0O 0 o 1 NQ
16607 Sage / Petty 41.53 3.804 4 0 0 O NQ
16609 Breaker / Adams 54.30 2.910 1 0 0 O NQ
16863 Charmer / Hardy -- 2 0 1 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:/\sle Fallzults E Score Place
20613 Kenai / Ariola 29.71 5.318 0 0 0 0 100 1
20612 Leeba / Goldberg 33.62 4.700 0O O 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/31/2022

4inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R w . E Score Place
4802 Brody-Bear / Marley 35.10 4.274 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
4805 London / Hart 37.62 3.987 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 Loxley / Hart 55.40 2.708 1 1 0 0 NQ
4804 Whisky / Cope 55.40 2.708 0 0 1 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 51sec Qs:6 NQs 5 %0Q: 55

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts ngou:f;e FaFuIts E Score Place
8809 Fancy / Monroe 33.95 4.418 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
8816 Bennie / Vetz 34.17 4.390 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
8819 Newt / Tipton 3420 4.386 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
8808 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 36.34 4.128 14 0O 0O 0 O 100 4
8817 Wyatt / Hohrein 4459 3.364 6 0 0 0 0 100
8825 Telly / Haverstick 47.87 3.133 3 0 0 0 0 100
8807 Luke / Wessel 59.16 2.535 0 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Abby / Braucksick 52.84 2.839 2 0 1 0 NQ
8811 Connor / Norris 54.84 2.735 1 0 0 0 NQ
8814 Adele / Liles 59.30 2.530 0O 0 0 O NQ
8827 Wynona / Wessel 52.71 2.846 0 0 0 0 NQ
8823 Punkin' / Kitchell - - - - e ABS

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:4 NQs5 %Q: 44

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place

12832 River / Hunt 31.72 4.855 17 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/31/2022

12826 Hanna / Nichols 33.93 4,539 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
12827 Gilly / Jacobs 34.86 4.418 14 0 0 0 0 100
12820 Josie / Owen 38.91 3.958 10 0O 0O 0 O 100 4
12821 Lacy / Stucker 51.43 2.994 0 0 0 O NQ
12822 Henry / Rich -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
12824 Darby / Mroz 61.20 2.516 2 0 0 0 NQ
12825 Kindle / Ripperger 28.48 5.407 0 0 1 0 NQ
12829 Emily / Miller 33.36 4.616 0 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:12 NQs 10 %Q:55
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouz/\s/e Fa,‘:u“s E Score Place
16846 Jagger / LaFata 2415 6.542 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
16870 Chance / Seaton 2458 6.428 22 0O ©O 0 0 100 2
16859 Primo / McDonald 2480 6.371 22 0O 0O 0 O 100 3
16858 Boo / LaFata 26.52 5.958 20 0 0 0 0 100 4
16853 Gypsee / Rich 27.85 5.673 19 0 0 0 0 100
16842 Leo / Rupprecht 30.30 5.215 16 0 0 0 0 100
16868 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 30.56 5.170 16 0O oO 0 0 100
16855 Hope / Blank 32.85 4.810 14 0 0 0 0 100
16856 Echo / Lawrence 39.24 4.027 7 0 0 0 0 100
16860 Reno / Hoffmann 39.78 3.972 7 0 0 0 0 100
16844 Trouble / Forth 39.80 3.970 7 0 O 0 0 100
16854 Flash / Nichols 46.42 3.404 0 0 0 0 0 100
16407 Faith / Blank 43.75 3.611 1 0 1 0 NQ
16605 Teva / Miller 31.58 5.003 0 0 1 0 NQ
16608 Ella / Hollowell 51.01 3.097 0O 0 0 o© NQ
16839 Savanna / Cocciola- 51.19 3.087 1 1 0 0 NQ
16840 Melia / Heberlein 31.10 5.080 0O 1 0 O NQ
16843 Theo / Jacobs 48.80 3.238 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/31/2022

16851 JimmyB / Owens 31.87 4.958 2 0 0 0 NQ
16857 Mandy / Hackmann 38,53 4.101 1 0 1 0 NQ
16861 Rigby / Day 28.38 5.567 1 0 1 0 NQ
16869 Meeka / Heberlein 26.41 5.983 1 1 2 0 NQ
16841 Shine / Seaton -- - - - - e ABS
16848 Kruz / Gregerson -- T ABS
20829 Cassi / Hill - - - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:5 NQs 3 %0Q: 63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU:AS,'G Fall:ults E Score Place
20868 Cinder / Sheridan 29.40 5.374 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
20871 Bert / Cunningham 39.66 3.984 10 0 0 0 0 100 2
20872 MacNair / Henderson  41.28 3.828 8 0 0 0 0 100 3
20839 Bones / Dede 42.48 3.719 7 0 0 0 0 100 4
20869 Ivy / Carsrud 43.88 3.601 6 0 0 0 0 100
20866 Myles / Langford 41.53 3.804 1 0 0 0 NQ
20870 Koda / Ariola 40.32 3.919 1 0 0 O NQ
20873 Bella/ Tepen 4595 3.439 2 0 0 0 NQ
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